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Race 1 Casumo Bet 10 Get 10 EBF Novice Stakes (GBB Race) 5f UK: 1:00 pm
Prize $14,531. 1st $7,976. 2nd $3,745. 3rd $1,873. 4th $937. NSW/VIC/TAS: 10:00 pm
For: 2YO only. QLD: 10:00 pm
NT: 9:30 pm

SA: 9:30 pm

WA: 8:00 pm

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Bay Breeze (GB) D Allan T D Easterby 34 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 1 131
2. Beloved Of All (IRE) S P Davis R A Fahey x0 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 4 131
3. Korker (IRE) CLee KR Burke 12 1:0-1-0 $6,902 0% 100% 5 131
4. Ninky Nonk (IRE) Callum Rodriguez K Dalgleish 25 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 6 131
5. Pockett Rockett (IRE) ~ Megan Nicholls K'ARyan X 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 7 131
6. Shamlaan (IRE) D Nolan D O'Meara X 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 3 131
1. Eruption (IRE) Jason Hart T D Easterby X 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 2 126

Race 1 Casumo Bet 10 Get 10 EBF Novice Stakes (GBB Race): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Carlisle | Page 2



FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

BAY BREEZE

2 year old b unknown

Sire Buratino Dam Midnight Mojito
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr D A West & Partner

Colours Black, mauve triple diamond and sleeves, mauve cap, black diamond

Race Details Track
30f7 CARL Fri28May21 5f Cldnv Soft
40f10 CARL  Mon 17May21 5f CL4Nv Soft

e

/=1’ [BA BELOVED OF ALL

2 year old ch unknown

Sire Starspangledbanner Dam Midnight Oasis

Breeder Unknown

Owners Sheikh Abdullah Almalek Alsabah

Colours WHITE, GOLD braid, GREEN sleeves, WHITE cap

Race Details Track
UPLof 7 CARL  Fri 28May21  5f Cldnv Soft
10 of 12 BEVE  Tue 11May21 5f CL5Nv Soft J Hart

' [EJ KORKER

2 year old b unknown

Sire Dandy Man Dam Adaptation

Breeder Unknown

Owners Fine Claret Racing & More Turf Racing

Colours Maroon, royal blue seams and sleeves, white cap

Race Details Track
1of7 CARL Fri28May21 5f Cldnv Soft CLee
20f7  YORK Wed 12May21 5f CL3Nv Soft CLee

o K
JiiC [N NINKY NONK
) ~ 2year old ch unknown
Sire Raven's Pass Dam Firey Red
Breeder Unknown
Owners Weldspec Glasgow Limited |

Colours White, royal blue stars, red and white diabolo on sleeves, white cap, red

star

Jockey
D Allan

D Allan

Jockey
S P Davis

Jockey

Trainer T D Easterby Barrier 1

Jockey D Allan 131.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 1:0-0-0 12 Mths 2:0-0-1 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

09-05 1 Korker 09-05 st-Ibs L

st-Ibs

09-05 7 12/1 El Caballo 09-05 st-lbs 4.75L 1:04.45

st-Ibs
Trainer R A Fahey Barrier 4
Jockey S P Davis 131.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 1:.0-0-0 12 Mths 220-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

09]%5 4 Korker 09-05 st-lbs L
st-1bs
09-05 12 16/1 Aleezdancer 09-05 st-Ibs 14.50L 1:05.89
st-Ibs
Trainer K R Burke Barrier 5
Jockey C Lee 131.0kg Prizemoney $6,902
Win Range 1006m W&P% 0-100
Career 1:0-1-0 12 Mths 221-1-0 1stUp 1:0-1-0 ~ 2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:1-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

09-|(t))5 5  $1.7 Korker 09-05 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
09-02 7  25/1 Project Dante 09-02 st-Ibs 0.20L 0:59.37
st-Ibs
Trainer K Dalgleish Barrier 6
Jockey Callum Rodriguez 131.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 1:.0-0-0 12 Mths 2.0-1-0  1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
20f7 CARL Fri 28May21 5f Cldnv Soft C Rodriguez O9—|(l))5 6 Korker 09-05 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
50f10 CARL Mon 17May21 5f CLANv Soft C Rodriguez O9—|(l))5 3 10/1 El Caballo 09-05 st-lbs 4.75L 1:04.45
st-Ibs
- B POCKETT ROCKETT Trainer K A Ryan Barrier 7
Jockey Megan Nicholls 131.0kg
2 year old ch unknown
Sire Cotai Glory Dam Roseau City
Breeder Unknown
Owners Mr S White FIRST STARTER
Colours Black, yellow star, grey sleeves, yellow stars, yellow cap, black star
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof 7 CARL  Fri 28May21  5f Cldnv Soft

M Nicholls 09-05 7

Korker 09-05 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
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J=0 I SHAMLAAN

2 year old ch unknown

Sire Mehmas Dam Streisand

Breeder Unknown

Owners Sheikh Abdullah Almalek Alsabah

Colours White, gold braid, green sleeves, green cap with gold tassel
Track

Race Details

UPLof 7 CARL  Fri 28May21  5f Cldnv Soft

ERUPTION

2 year old b unknown

Sire Bungle Inthejungle Dam Volcanic Lady

Breeder Unknown

Owners Habton Racing

Colours Jade green, flame hooped sleeves, black cap
Race Details
UPL of 7 CARL

Fri 28May21  5f Cldnv Soft

Track

Trainer D 0'Meara Barrier 3

Jockey D Nolan 131.0kg

FIRST STARTER

Jockey
D Nolan

Wgt Br. Winner
09-05 3
st-lbs

Korker 09-05 st-Ibs L

Trainer T D Easterby Barrier 2

Jockey Jason Hart 126.0kg

FIRST STARTER

Jockey
J Hart

Wgt Br. Winner
09-00 2
st-lbs

Korker 09-05 st-Ibs L
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Race 2 Casumo Best Odds Guaranteed Handicap 5f
Prize $11,992. 1t $5,351. 2nd $2,513. 3rd $1,256. 4th $628. 5th $561. 6th $561. 7th $561. 8th $561.

For: 4YO plus.
Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10
1. Ventura Flame (IRE) Callum Rodriguez K Dalgleish x2341965s5
2. Marvel (GB) P Mulrennan Miss J A Camacho X52254332s
3. Afandem (IRE) D Allan T D Easterby 2475254582
4. Good Luck Fox (IRE) Kevin Stott P T Midgley x1433s5s05
5. Ey Up Its Mick (GB) Kieran Schofield (a5) T Coyle 3445553433
7. Sharrabang (GB) Faye McManoman  Mrs Stella Barclay 1541781472

(a3)

Career
27:4-4-3
13:0-8-2
60:7-9-6
19:3-1-2
27:3-3-4

37:5-4-4

Race 2 Casumo Best Odds Guaranteed Handicap: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Prize
$38,911
$18,685
$96,127
$29,573
$29,165

$36,709

W%
15%

0%
12%
16%
11%

14%

UK: 1:35 pm

NSW/VIC/TAS: 10:35 pm
QLD: 10:35 pm
NT: 10:05 pm
SA:10:05 pm
WA: 8:35 pm

P% Bar Wgt

41% 1
7% 7
37% 3
32% 4
37% 5

134
134
133
131
131

SCRATCHED

35% 6
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/7 M VENTURA FLAME

4 year old b unknown

Sire Dandy Man Dam Kramer Drive

Breeder Unknown

Owners Middleham Park Racing Lxxxiii & Partne
Colours Light blue, orange epaulets

Race Details Track

UPLof 6 CARL  Fri 28May21 5f Cl5hep Soft

20f10 CARL Mon 17May21 5f CL5Hcp Soft

30f10 BEVE Tue 11May21 5f CL5Hcp Soft

40of7 HAMI Sun2May2l 5f CL5Hcp Good

1of11 BEVE Thu22Apr21 5f CL5Hcp Good
3 MARVEL

5 year old b unknown

Sire Poet's Voice Dam Baralinka

Breeder Unknown

Owners Owners Group 010

Colours Mauve, black chevrons on sleeves, black cap

Race Details Track
UPLof 6 CARL  Fri 28May21 5f ClShep Soft
50f10 CARL Mon 17May21 5f CL5Hcp Soft
20f6  SOUT Fri19Mar21  6f CLSNv Synth
20f8 SOUT Thu4Mar2l 6f CL5Hcp Synth
40f13 WOLV Wed 2Sep20  6f 20y CL5Hcp Synth
f | J
:@+ [EJ AFANDEM

7 year old b unknown

Sire Vale Of York Dam Al Mahmeyah

Breeder Unknown

Owners Reality Partnerships Xi

Colours Yellow, red disc, yellow sleeves, red stars, red cap
Race Details Track
20f6  CARL Fri 28May21 5f ClShcp Soft
40f8 CARL Mon 17May21 5f 193y CL4Hcp Soft
70of 7 MUSS  Fri30Apr21  5f CL4Hcp Good
50f7 RIPO  Thu15Apr21 5f CL4Hcp Good
20f17 MUSS Sat 3Apr21  5f CL4Hcp Good

Barrier 1
Prizemoney $38,911
W&P% 15-41

Trainer K Dalgleish
Jockey Callum Rodriguez 134.0kg
Win Range 1006m - 1012m

Career 27:4-4-3 12 Miths 17:2-2-1 1stUp 3:0-1-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 11:2-1-0  Soft 10:0-3-2 Heavy 3:2-0-1
Jockey 8:2-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 3:1-2-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
C Rodriguez 09-|(t))8 1 Sharrabang 08-02 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
CRodriguez  09-03 1 11/4 Somewhere Secret 08-08 st-Ibs 0.30L
st-Ibs 1:04.08
P Mulrennan 09-|(t))6 7 15/2 Teruntum Star 09-05 st-Ibs 1.25L 1:05.04
st-lbs
C Rodriguez 09-|(t))8 2 9/2 Soul Seeker 09-08 st-Ibs 4.50L 0:59.37
st-lbs
C Rodriguez 09-|(t))1 8  18/1 Ventura Flame 09-01 st-lbs L 1:04.05
st-lbs
Trainer Miss J A Camacho Barrier 7
Jockey P Mulrennan 134.0kg Prizemoney $18,685
Win Range - W&P% 0-77
Career 13:0-8-2 12 Mths 8:0-3-2 1st Up 4:0-3-0  2nd Up 3:0-2-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-1 Soft 3:0-2-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 5:0-2-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
P Mulrennan 09]%8 7 Sharrabang 08-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
J Quinn 09-03 10  5/1 Somewhere Secret 08-08 st-Ibs 1.50L
st-1bs 1:04.08
J Quinn 09]%9 5  9/41f You Dare 08-10 st-Ibs 6.50L 1:14.34
st-Ibs
J Quinn 09-05 6  5/1 Wrath Of Hector 09-05 st-Ibs 0.30L
st-1bs 1:16.95
P Mulrennan  09-11 2 2/1 Lilkian 09-05 st-Ibs 2.25L 1:13.65
st-lbs
Trainer T D Easterby Barrier 3
Jockey D Allan 133.0kg Prizemoney $96,127
Win Range 999m - 1201m W&P% 12-37
Career 60:7-9-6 12 Mths 16:0-5-1 1stUp 7:1-2-1  2nd Up 7:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 29:3-7-2  Soft 19:3-1-2 Heavy 6:1-1-1
Jockey 16:0-4-1  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 4:1-2-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
D Allan 09-|(l))7 3 Sharrabang 08-02 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
D Allan 08-”1)1 1 8/1End Zone 09-00 st-lbs 2.25L 1:15.9
st-lbs
D Allan 08-”1)3 5 112 Primo's Comet 08-06 st-lbs 6.25L 0:59.12
st-lbs
E Mccain 09-|(l))6 7 4/1 Dapper Man 09-01 st-Ibs 4.25L 0:58.11
st-lbs
D Allan 09-|(l))0 15 8/1 Fashion Advice 08-11 st-Ibs 2.50L 0:58.83
st-lbs
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“ |3 GOOD LUCK FOX

5 year old b unknown

Sire Society Rock Dam Violet Ballerina
Breeder Unknown

Owners Sheila Bradley And P T Midgley

Colours Pink and emerald green diamonds, diabolo on sleeves

Race Details Track
UPLof 6 CARL  Fri 28May21 5f Cl5hep Soft
1of9 THIR  Sat15May21 5f CL4Hcp Soft
40f 10 WETH Sun25Apr21 5f 110y CL6Hcp Good
30f17 MUSS Sat3Apr2l  5f CL4Hcp Good
30f6 NEWC ThullMar2l 5f CL5Hcp Synth

Lol B EY UPITS MICK

5 year old b unknown

Sire Milk It Mick Dam Silky Silence

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs M Lingwood

Colours Light green, yellow diamond, armlets and cap

Race Details Track
30of6 CARL Fri28May21 5f ClShep Soft
4of7 CATT  Fri21May21 6f CL5Hcp Soft
40f8 HAYD Sat8May2l 7f37y CL4Hcp Heavy
50f11 BEVE Thu22Apr21 5f CL5Hcp Good
50f6  CATT  Tue270ct20 7f CL4Hcp Soft

JE KA sHARRABANG

5 year old b unknown

Sire Coach House Dam Dulally

Breeder Unknown

Owners Matt Watkinson Racing Club

Colours Dark blue, yellow seams, hooped sleeves, quartered cap

Race Details Track
l1of6 CARL Fri28May21 5fClShep Soft

4of6  SOUT Tue9Feb2l 7f CL6Hcp Synth
1of12 NEWC Thu28Jan21 6f CL6 Synth
70f12 NEWC Sat23Jan2l 7fCL6 Synth
80f10 WOLV Mon 11Jan21 7f 36y CL6Hcp Synth

Barrier 4
Prizemoney $29,573
W&P% 16-32

Trainer P T Midgley
Jockey Kevin Stott 131.0kg
Win Range 1006m - 1025m

Career 19:3-1-2 12 Mths 5:1-0-2  1st Up 4:0-0-1  2nd Up 3:0-0-1
Firm 1:0-0-0 Good 11:1-0-1  Soft 4:2-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-0-1  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
K Stott O9-|(t))5 4 Sharrabang 08-02 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
L Morris 08-|(t))4 1 7/2 Good Luck Fox 08-04 st-Ibs 0.20L 1:01.72
st-Ibs
K Stott 09-|(t))5 2 2/1 Good Earth 09-04 st-Ibs 0.75L 1:06.97
st-Ibs
B Robinson 08-|(t))6 2 28/1 Fashion Advice 08-11 st-Ibs 3.25L 0:58.83
st-Ibs
K Stott 08-12 7 17/2 Dazzling Des 09-06 st-lbs 3.75L 1:00.36
st-Ibs
Trainer T Coyle Barrier 5
Jockey Kieran Schofield 131.0kg Prizemoney $29,165

Win Range 1207m - 1408m W&P% 11-37

Career 27:3-3-4 12 Mths 15:2-1-5 1st Up 4:0-0-0  2nd Up 4:0-1-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 9:0-1-0 Soft 15:3-1-4 Heavy 2:0-1-0
Jockey 3:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
K Schofield 09—|(l))5 5 Sharrabang 08-02 st-lbs L
st-lbs
P Mathers 09—|(l))0 3 5/2Jill Rose 08-10 st-Ibs 6.25L 1:18.03
st-lbs
K Schofield 08—&)2 9  6/1 Boardman 09-03 st-Ibs 11.00L 1:36.76
st-lbs
K Schofield 09—|(l))3 5 33/1 Ventura Flame 09-01 st-Ibs 2.25L 1:04.05
st-lbs
K Stott 08-13 2 9/2 Byron's Choice 09-09 st-Ibs 9.50L 1:35.37
st-lbs
Trainer Mrs Stella Barclay Barrier 6
Jockey Faye McManoman 114.0kg Prizemoney $36,709

Jockey

F Mcmanoman 08-02 6
F Mcmanoman 09-03 4

C Hardie

Win Range 1006m - 1441m W&P% 14-35

Career 37:5-4-4 12 Mths 18:3-3-1 1stUp 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:1-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-1
Jockey 10:3-2-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

$13 Sharrabang 08-02 st-lbs L

st-Ibs

10/3 Three C's 09-07 st-Ibs 8.25L 1:30.39

st-Ibs

F Mcmanoman 09-|(l))0 6 5/2 Sharrabang 09-00 st-Ibs L 1:13.07
st-Ibs
09-|(l))0 2 10/3 Van Dijk 09-04 st-Ibs 8.50L 1:27.62
st-Ibs

F Mcmanoman 09-06

7/1 Heptathlete 09-06 st-lbs 5.50L 1:29.23
st-lbs
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Race 3 Download The Casumo App Today Handicap 5f
Prize $17,051. 1t $8,128. 2nd $3,816. 3rd $1,900. 4th $954. 5th $561. 6th $561. 7th $561. 8th $561.

For: 3YO only.
Horse Jockey Trainer
1. Secret Handsheikh (GB) P Mulrennan A Watson
2. Night On Earth (IRE) Rowan Scott N Tinkler
3. Hey Mr (GB) Jason Watson R Varian
4. Cottam Lane (GB) Kevin Stott K'A Ryan
5. Dream Composer (FR)  Ellie Mackenzie (a5) H J Evans
6. Macho Pride (IRE) Harrison Shaw B Haslam
7. Lost My Sock (IRE) D Allan T D Easterby

Last 10
x358112604
x020s01917
x3s1233
x55612
123535536
3305659651
24353433

Career
11:3-1-1
8:2-1-0
51-1-3
4:1-1-0
7:.0-1-3
7:1-0-1
6:0-0-4

Race 3 Download The Casumo App Today Handicap: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Prize
$26,543
$18,568
$25,175
$9,071
$4,168
$9,444
$2,413

W%
27%
25%
20%
25%

0%
14%

0%

UK: 2:10 pm

NSW/VIC/TAS: 11:10 pm
QLD: 11:10 pm
NT: 10:40 pm
SA: 10:40 pm
WA: 9:10 pm

P% Bar Wgt

45% 4
38% 6
100% 2
50% 8
51% 1
29% 5
67% 1

133
133
132
129
125
123
122

SCRATCHED
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Oy

Race Details
UPL of 7 CARL

30f9
8of8
1of5
1of6

I

|8 SECRET HANDSHEIKH

3 year old b unknown

Sire Mayson Dam Descriptive

Breeder Unknown

Owners Ontoawinner & Partner

Colours Yellow and white (quartered), yellow sleeves, white armlets, yellow cap

—a

3 year old b unknown

Sire Kodiac Dam Eternal View
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr N Tinkler

Colours White, light blue and yellow striped sleeves, quartered cap

Barrier 4
Prizemoney $26,543
W&P% 27-45

Trainer A Watson
Jockey P Mulrennan 133.0kg
Win Range 1015m - 1222m

Career 11:3-1-1 12 Mths 12:3-1-1 1stUp 2:0-0-1  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 1:1-0-0 Good 5:0-0-1 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
Fri 28May21  5f Cl4hcp Soft P Mulrennan 09-|(t))7 4 Dream Composer 08-13 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
AYR  Wed 19May21 5f CL4Hcp Good P Mulrennan 09-|(t))7 3 10/1 Noorban 09-02 st-Ibs 0.75L 0:59.07
st-Ibs
LING  Wed 10Mar21 6f CL3Hcp Synth  H Doyle 09-|(t))1 2 6/1 Rohaan 09-04 st-Ibs 8.75L 1:09.77
st-Ibs
SOUT  Thu 4Feb21  6f CL4Hcp Synth  H Doyle 09-|(t))3 4 6/5151(93c5§t Handsheikh 09-03 st-lbs 3.50L
st-lbs 13.
SOUT  Tue 19Jan21 6f CL5Hcp Synth  H Doyle 09-|(t))6 1 2/115§cg§t Handsheikh 09-06 st-lbs 5.00L
st-lbs 14.
Trainer N Tinkler Barrier 6
[\\ n NIGHT ON EARTH Jockey Rowan Scott 133.0kg Prizemoney $18,568

Win Range 1003m - 1025m W&P% 25-38

Career 8:2-1-0 12 Mths 9:2-1-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:1-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:2-1-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof 7 CARL  Fri 28May21 5f Cldhcp Soft R Scott 09]%7 6 Dream Composer 08-13 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
10 of 13 YORK  Fri 14May21 5f CL3Hcp Good R Scott 08#}2 9 40/1 Bedford Flyer 09-02 st-lbs 10.50L 0:58.7
st-lbs
20f5 NOTT Tue27Apr21 5fCL4Hcp Good R Scott 09]%7 2 25/1 Fighter Pilot 08-13 st-lbs 0.75L 0:58.61
st-lbs
130f13 THIR ~ Sat 17Apr21  5f CL3Hcp Good T Eaves 09]%5 2 80/1 Tweet Tweet 08-09 st-Ibs 10.25L 0:56.99
st-lbs
14 0f 20 CURR  Sun 13Sep20 6f 63y CL Good  J A Heffernan 09]%7 20 16/1 Shark Two One 09-03 st-lbs 9.75L 1:20.28
st-lbs
Y n Trainer R Varian Barrier 2
H EY M R Jockey Jason Watson 132.0kg Prizemoney $25,175
3 year old b unknown Win Range 1013m W&P% 20-100
Sire Territories Dam Filona
gwﬁgfsfgr?]';“s:’c?ng imited Career 5:1-1-3 12 Mths 6:1-1-3  1stUp 20-0-2  2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Colours Violet, white quartered cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Gf)od 1.0-0-1 Soft 4:1-1-2 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof 7 CARL  Fri 28May21  5f Cldhcp Soft J Watson 09-|(l))6 2 Dream Composer 08-13 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
30f13 YORK Fri 14May21 5f CL3Hcp Good A Atzeni 08-”1)0 2 10/3 Bedford Flyer 09-02 st-lbs 3.25L 0:58.7
st-lbs
l1of5 NOTT Wed 280ct20 5fCL3 Soft R Ryan 08-”1)1 4 3/1 Hey Mr08-11 st-lbs 1.75L 1:03.35
st-Ibs
20f10 YORK Fri90ct20  5f89y CL3 Soft F Norton 08-|(l))4 10 11/2 Imperium Blue 08-09 st-Ibs 1.00L 1:05.83
st-Ibs
30f7 RIPO  Sat26Sep20 6f CL5Nv Soft R Ryan 09-|(l))2 7 11/10 Imperium Blue 09-02 st-Ibs 2.25L 1:16.33
st-Ibs
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[l I COTTAM LANE

3 year old b unknown

Sire Twilight Son Dam Alsium

Breeder Unknown

Owners Steve Ryan & The Racing Emporium
Colours Beige, yellow diamond

Race Details
UPL of 7 CARL

50f13 THIR
60f9 YORK
lof 7 BEVE
20f6  HAMI

Fri 28May21  5f Cl4hcp
Sat 17Apr21  5f CL3Hcp
5f CL3Nv
Wed 165ep20 5f CLSNvNHF
5f CL5Nv

Fri 90ct20

Tue 1Sep20

I DREAM COMPOSER

3 year old b unknown

Sire Dream Ahead Dam High Spice
Breeder Unknown

Owners Peter Clarke Racing Partners
Colours Black, red stars, black sleeves

Race Details
1of7 CARL

20f10 GOOD
3of7 SOUT
30f10 DEAU
50f9 LEL

Fri 28May21  5f Cldhcp
Fri 21May21  5f CL4Hcp
Thu 29Apr21  7f CL5SNv
Thu 27Aug20 6f CLHcp
Sun 16Aug20 7f CLMd

A A MAcHo PRIDE

3 year old b unknown

Sire Camacho Dam Proud Maria
Breeder Unknown

Owners The Auckland Lodge Partnership

Track
Soft

Good
Soft
Good
Soft

Track
Soft

Soft
Synth
Soft
Heavy

Colours Royal blue, red sleeves, royal blue armlets, white cap

Race Details
30f7 CARL

3of 5 RIPO
11 0f 13 THIR
60f7 NEWC
90f10 YORK

Fri 28May21
Sat 24Apr21

5f Cldhcp
5f CL4Hcp
5f CL3Hcp
5f CL4
5fCLL

Sat 17Apr21
Tue 3Nov20
Sat 22Aug20

Track
Soft

Good
Good
Synth
Soft

Barrier 8
Prizemoney $9,071
W&P% 25-50

Trainer K A Ryan
Jockey Kevin Stott 129.0kg
Win Range 1006m

Career 4:1-1-0 12 Mths 5:1-1-0  1st Up 2:0-1-0  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:1-0-0 Soft 2:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 41-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
K Stott O9-|(t))3 8 Dream Composer 08-13 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
K Stott 08]%)3 6 5/1 Tweet Tweet 08-09 st-lbs 5.25L 0:56.99
st-Ibs
T Eaves 09-|(t))8 4 9/4 Showalong 09-08 st-Ibs 4.75L 1:01.69
st-Ibs
K Stott O9-|(t))5 6 4/11 Cottam Lane 09-05 st-Ibs 4.25L 1:03.46
st-Ibs
K Stott 09-02 6  9/4 Bickerstaffe 09-02 st-lbs 2.25L 1:00.43
st-Ibs
Trainer H J Evans Barrier 7
Jockey Ellie Mackenzie 125.0kg Prizemoney $4,168
Win Range 1006m W&P% 0-57
Career 7.0-1-3 12 Mths 81-1-3 1stUp 2:0-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-1-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-1 Soft 3:0-1-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 2:1-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
E Mackenzie 08]%)3 7 $5 Dream Composer 08-13 st-lbs L
st-lbs
E Mackenzie 09—|(l))7 6  20/1 Four Adaay 08-12 st-lbs 0.75L 1:01.56
st-lbs
D C Costello 09—|(l))5 6 9/1 Join Forces 09-00 st-lbs 5.25L 1:31.85
st-lbs
C Soumillon 09—|(l))1 Pic Sylver 08-12 st-Ibs 5.00L 1:11.52
st-lbs
M Delalande  09-02 Besting 08-12 st-lbs 7.25L 1:28.16
st-lbs
Trainer B Haslam Barrier 5
Jockey Harrison Shaw 123.0kg Prizemoney $9,444

Jockey
H Shaw

H Shaw
H Shaw
H Shaw
H Shaw

Win Range 1006m W&P% 14-29

Career 7:1-0-1 12 Mths 8:1-0-2 1stUp 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-1 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 7:1-0-2  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner

08-”1)1 5 Dream Composer 08-13 st-lbs L

st-Ibs

09-|(l))7 5  8/1 Stay Smart 09-06 st-lbs 2.50L 0:59.4

st-Ibs

08-”1)2 10 66/1 Tweet Tweet 08-09 st-lbs 7.25L 0:56.99

st-Ibs

09-|(l))7 5 17/2 Bedford Flyer 08-11 st-Ibs 9.75L 0:59.43

st-Ibs

09-|(l))0 3 40/1 Acklam Express 09-00 st-Ibs 4.50L 0:59.48

st-Ibs
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LOST MY SOCK

3 year old ch unknown

Sire Bungle Inthejungle Dam Changari
Breeder Unknown

Owners Ryedale Partners No 4

Colours Light blue, purple star, dark blue sleeves, orange stars, purple cap,
orange stars

Race Details Track
20f7 CARL Fri28May21 5f Cldhcp Soft
40f13 THIR  Mon 26Apr21 6f CLoMd Good
30f13 RIPO  Thu15Apr21 6f CL5Hcp Good
30of6  YORK Sat25Jul20 6fCL4 Good
40f10 THIR  Mon 29Jun20 5f CL5SNv Soft

Jockey
D Allan

D Allan
D Allan
D Allan
D Allan

Trainer T D Easterby Barrier 1

Jockey D Allan 122.0kg Prizemoney $2,413

Win Range - W&P% 0-67

Career 6:0-0-4 12 Mths 7:.0-1-4  1st Up 2:0-0-2  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-3 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 7:0-1-4  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

08-10 1 Dream Composer 08-13 st-Ibs L

Sgl(tl); 4 2/1 Smeaton's Light 09-05 st-Ibs 5.00L 1:10.23
35'83 13 7/1 Tees Spirit 08-11 st-lbs 1.25L 1:11.31
Sgl(tl); 2 5/1 Julie Johnston 08-11 st-lbs 3.75L 1:11.32
3%:(559 8  11/4 Soldierpoy 09-03 st-Ibs 4.00L 0:58.21
St-10S
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Race 4 Join Casumo Today Fillies' Handicap 5f UK: 2:40 pm
Prize $17,051. 1st $8,128. 2nd $3,816. 3rd $1,909. 4th $954. 5th $561. 6th $561. 7th $561. 8th $561. NSW/VIC/TAS: 11:40 pm
For: 3YO plus. QLD: 11:40 pm
NT: 11:10 pm

SA:11:10 pm

WA: 9:40 pm

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt

1. Shepherds Way (IRE) P Mulrennan Miss J A Camacho 3559114452 12:3-1-0 $23222 25% 33% 3 140
2. Fox Hill (GB) Harrison Shaw E J Alston x077s52513 27:5-4-3 $48,006 19% 44% 4 133
3. Yukon Mission (IRE) Jason Hart JJ Quinn 2222752333 15:0-6-6 $18185 0% 80% 5 130
4. Ey Up It's Maggie (GB)  Kevin Stott T Coyle 145580123 71-1-1 $9321 14% 4% 2 129
5. Beechwood Donna (GB) Megan Nicholls K'ARyan x$36361 5:1-0-2 $9,575 20% 60% 7 128
SCRATCHED

7. Soapys Sister (GB) Callum Rodriguez K Dalgleish x14s3 3:1-0-1 $5157 33% 6/% 6 127

Race 4 Join Casumo Today Fillies' Handicap: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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SHEPHERDS WAY

4 year old gr unknown

Sire Dark Angel Dam Strait Power
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr David W Armstrong
Colours Red, red cap, white spots

Race Details Track
30f6 CARL Fri28May21 5f Cldhcp Soft
50f10 THIR  Sat1May2l 5f CL4Hcp Good
90f10 NOTT Wed 140ct20 5f CL3Hcp Soft
10f12 HAYD Fri4Sep20  5f CL4Hcp Soft
1of11 HAYD Sat18Jul20  5f CL5Hcp Soft
) " Syearold b unknown

Sire Foxwedge Dam Siryena

Breeder Unknown

Owners Whitehills Racing Syndicate

Colours Black, black and white check sleeves
Race Details Track
UPLof 6 CARL  Fri 28May21 5f Cldhcp Soft
110f16 THIR  Sat1May2l  6f CL4Hcp Good
70f14 RIPO  Thu 15Apr21 6f CL4Hcp Good
70f17 MUSS Sat3Apr21  5fCL4Hcp Good
50f8 NOTT Wed4Nov20 5fCL4Hcp Soft

' [EJ YUKON MISSION

4 year old b unknown

Sire Kodiac Dam Refuse To Give Up
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr J J Quinn

Colours Dark green, dark green and brown diabolo on sleeves, white cap

Race Details Track
20f6  CARL Fri 28May21 5f Cldhcp Soft
20f10 CATT  Fri21May21 5f CL6Hcp Heavy
20f10 HAMI Fri 14May21 6f CL6Hcp Soft
20f6  HAMI Sun2May2l 6f CL5Hcp Good
70f13 REDC Mon 5Apr21  6f CL5Hcp Good

Barrier 3
Prizemoney $23,222
W&P% 25-33

Trainer Miss J A Camacho
Jockey P Mulrennan 140.0kg
Win Range 1006m - 1007m

Career 12:3-1-0 12 Mths 7:2-0-1  1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:1-0-0 Soft 5:2-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
P Mulrennan 10-|(t))0 3 Ey Up It's Maggie 09-03 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
P Hanagan 09-09 5 16/1 Ready Freddie Go 09-00 st-Ibs 2.25L
st-Ibs 0:57.97
T Eaves O9-|(t))0 6 5/1 Wrenthorpe 09-04 st-lbs 12.50L 1:00.87
st-Ibs
C Lee 09-|(t))4 10 10/3 Shepherds Way 09-04 st-Ibs 1.25L 1:03.4
st-Ibs
T Eaves 09-07 5 112 Shepherds Way 09-07 st-Ibs 2.50L 1:01.9
st-Ibs
Trainer E J Alston Barrier 4
Jockey Harrison Shaw 133.0kg Prizemoney $48,006
Win Range 1006m - 1207m W&P% 19-44
Career 27:5-4-3 12 Mths 15:2-2-2 1st Up 4:0-0-0  2nd Up 4:1-0-0
Firm 1:0-0-0 Good 12:3-3-1  Soft 10:2-1-2 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 8:2-2-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 3:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
H Shaw 09—|(l))7 4 Ey Up It's Maggie 09-03 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
H Shaw 09-01 4 10/1 Dream Together 09-00 st-Ibs 3.50L
st-1bs 1:11.37
J Hart 09—|(l))2 8 12/1 Mark's Choice 09-04 st-lbs 6.00L 1:10.52
st-lbs
J Hart 09—|(l))4 11  15/2 Fashion Advice 08-11 st-Ibs 5.75L 0:58.83
st-lbs
H Shaw 08-13 5 13/2 Zim Baby 09-02 st-lbs 4.75L 1:01.17
st-lbs
Trainer J J Quinn Barrier 5
Jockey Jason Hart 130.0kg Prizemoney $18,185
Win Range - W&P% 0-80
Career 15:0-6-6 12 Mths 9:0-5-3  1stUp 3:0-0-1  2nd Up 3:0-1-2
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-1-1 Soft 2:0-2-0 Heavy 1:0-1-0
Jockey 11:0-5-3  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J Hart 09-|(l))4 5 Ey Up It's Maggie 09-03 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
C Murtagh 09-”1)0 10 10/3 Wade's Magic 09-04 st-Ibs 0.75L 1:03.73
st-Ibs
J Hart 09-”1)0 1 10/3 Global Humor 09-04 st-lbs 0.75L 1:13.6
st-Ibs
J Hart 09-|(l))6 6  6/1 Pearl Of Qatar 09-10 st-lbs 1.50L 1:12.47
st-Ibs
J Hart 08-”1)3 7 12/1 Ghathanfar 09-04 st-Ibs 6.50L 1:12.91
st-Ibs
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Lo I EY UP IT'S MAGGIE

3 year old b unknown

Sire Equiano Dam Velvet Jaguar

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs M Lingwood

Colours Light green, yellow diamond, armlets and cap

Race Details Track
1of6 CARL Fri28May21 5f Cldhcp Soft
40f13 YORK Fri14May21 5f CL3Hcp Good
50f8 CHES Wed5May21 5fCL2Hcp Soft
80f21 REDC Sat30ct20  6fCLL Soft
110f15 AYR  Sat19Sep20 6f CL1 Soft

-

!

" | BEECHWOOD DONNA

I0

g

3 year old b unknown

Sire Hot Streak Dam Sabrewing
Breeder Unknown

Owners Ontoawinner & Partner 1

Jockey
K Stott

K Schofie
K Schofie
C Hardie
K Stott

Colours Yellow and white (quartered), yellow sleeves, white armlets, yellow cap

Race Details Track
UPLof 6 CARL  Fri 28May21 5f Cldhcp Soft

30f8 BEVE Tue 22Sep20 5f CL5Nv Good
6of 6 MUSS Sat12Sep20 5fCL3 Good
30f12 BEVE Tue 18Aug20 5f CL5Nv Good
60f10 CATT  Tue4Aug20 5fCLSNv Good

94 [l S0APYS SISTER

3 year old b unknown

Sire Hot Streak Dam Littlemisssunshine

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Janis MacPherson

Colours Dark blue, white sash and armlets, red cap

Race Details Track
UPLof 6 CARL  Fri 28May21 5f Cldhcp Soft
1of8 AYR  TuellMay21l 6f CL5Md Good
40f9  MUSS Thu29Apr21 5f CL5Md Good
30f7 HAMI  Wed 24Jun20 5f CL5Md Soft

Trainer T Coyle Barrier 2
Jockey Kevin Stott 129.0kg Prizemoney $9,321
Win Range 1006m W&P% 14-43
Career 7:1-1-1 12 Mths 8:2-1-1 1st Up 2:0-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-1-1 Soft 4:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:2-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner
O9-|(t))3 2 $3.9 Ey Up It's Maggie 09-03 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
d 08-|(t))3 3 22/1 Bedford Flyer 09-02 st-lbs 3.75L 0:58.7
st-Ibs
Id 08-|(t))4 7 16/1 Showalong 08-12 st-lbs 6.25L 1:04.11
st-Ibs
08-|(t))4 9 50/1 Lullaby Moon 08-09 st-lbs 9.75L 1:14.24
st-Ibs
09-00 13 22/1 Umm Kulthum 09-00 st-lbs 10.75L 1:12.52
st-Ibs
Trainer K A Ryan Barrier 7
Jockey Megan Nicholls 128.0kg Prizemoney $9,575

Win Range 1006m W&P% 20-60

Career 5:1-0-2 12 Mths 6:1-0-2  1stUp 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:1-0-2 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
M Nicholls 09—|(l))2 7 Ey Up It's Maggie 09-03 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
K Stott 09-05 7 10/3 Charlie Fellowes 09-03 st-Ibs 8.25L
st-1bs 1:02.87
S H James 09—|(l))3 1 5/1 Blackberry 09-06 st-Ibs 10.75L 1:00.86
st-lbs
T Eaves 09—|(l))4 10 4/1 Rhythm 09-00 st-lbs 2.50L 1:03.75
st-lbs
G Mcentee  09-04 3 11/4 Cream Of The Crop 09-00 st-lbs 6.25L
st-1bs 0:58.37
Trainer K Dalgleish Barrier 6
Jockey Callum Rodriguez 127.0kg Prizemoney $5,157

Win Range 1207m W&P% 33-67

Career 3:1-0-1 12 Mths 41-0-1 1stUp 2:0-0-1  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:1-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

CRodriguez  09-01 6 Ey Up It's Maggie 09-03 st-Ibs L

S H James ggl(l))g 4 15/2 Soapys Sister 09-00 st-lbs 1.00L 1:12.48
C Rodriguez gglll)i 9 15/8 Maple Jack 09-02 st-Ibs 3.00L 0:59.92

J Fanning é%:(l);(z 2 9/2 Blackberry 09-00 st-Ibs 1.50L 0:58.95
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Race 5 Casumo Horse Racing And Sports Betting Handicap (Div 1) 5f 182y

UK: 3:15 pm

Prize $10,203. 1st $4,341. 2nd $2,038. 3rd $1,019. 4th $561. 5th $561. 6th $561. 7th $561. 8th $561.
For: 3YO plus.

Horse
1. Iris Dancer (GB)

2. Strangerontheshore
(GB)

3. Time Has Wings (IRE)
4. Walter (GB)

5. Loweswater (GB)

6. Caprese Girl (IRE)

1. Astapor (GB)

8. Desert Cat (GB)

9. Porth Diana (IRE)

10. Lady Of Desire (GB)

Jockey
P Mathers

Faye McManoman
(a3)

Connor Beasley
A Mullen

P Mulrennan

D Nolan

D Allan

Jason Hart

G Lee

Megan Nicholls

11. Tiberius Augustus (GB) Harrison Shaw

Trainer
R M Smith
N Tinkler

T D Barron

Mrs A Duffield
Miss J A Camacho
R A Fahey

J Riches

E J Alston

B Smart

Mrs Stella Barclay
B Ellison

Last 10
3157565246
x530s593

1245955756
x35s0
X75862648
x7s46
xs86346569
200539606
x750s0
x280467756
X469

Career
8:1-1-0
6:0-0-2

9:0-1-0
3:0-0-1
7:.0-1-0
3:0-0-0
9:0-0-1
7:0-0-1
4:0-0-0
9:0-1-0
3:0-0-0

Prize
$6,107
$2,322

$1,953
$1,206
$1,492
$0
$733
$752
$0
$1,953
$0

Race 5 Casumo Horse Racing And Sports Betting Handicap (Div 1): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

NSW/VIC/TAS: 12:15 am

W%
13%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

QLD: 12:15 am
NT: 11:45 pm
SA: 11:45 pm
WA: 10:15 pm
P% Bar Wgt
25% 1 135
33% 9 133
11% 3 131
33% 7 131
14% 8 129

0% 6 128
11% 2 125
14% 4 124

0% 5 123
11% 10 122

0% 11 119
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4 & 4 IRIS DANCER

3 year old b unknown

Sire Kodiac Dam Rainbow's Arch

Breeder Unknown

Owners Auld Pals

Colours White, purple sleeves, white armlets, white cap, purple star

Race Details Track
30f11 CARL Fri28May21 5f182y Clehcp Soft
10of9 RIPO  Sun16May21 6f CL6Hcp Soft
50f8 MUSS Thu29Apr21 5f CL6Hcp Good
70f13 RIPO  Thu 15Apr21 6f CL5Hcp Good
60f10 CATT Tue60ct20 5fCLS Soft

® [ STRANGERONTHESHORE

3 year old b unknown

Sire Cable Bay Dam Stolen Glance

Breeder Unknown

Owners R S Cockerill (Farms) Ltd

Colours Red, yellow chevron, yellow sleeves, red armlets

Race Details Track
UPLof CARL  Fri28May21 5f 182y Clohcp Soft
%101‘ 11 NOTT Tue 18May21 6f CL5Hcp Soft
30f8 SOUT Thu29Apr21 6f CL5MdHcp Synth
120f13 RIPO  Thu 15Apr21 6f CL5Hcp Good
50f14 NOTT Wed 30Sep20 5f CL4AMd Good

Y Hl 1IME HAS WINGS

3 year old b unknown

Sire Moohaajim Dam Rozene

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrm Rozenbroek/harrowgatebloodstockltd
Colours Black, yellow star and armlets, red cap

Race Details Track
1of11 CARL Fri28May21 5f182y Clehcp Soft
20f9  WOLV Wed 28Apr21 6f 20y CL6Hcp Synth
40of9 LEIC  Fri9Apr2l  6fCLS Good
90f13 NEWC Tue3Nov20 7fCL6 Synth
50f10 REDC Mon 260ct20 6f CLENHF Soft

Trainer R M Smith Barrier 1
Jockey P Mathers 135.0kg Prizemoney $6,107
Win Range 1207m W&P% 13-25
Career 8:1-1-0 12 Mths 9:1-1-1 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-0 Soft 4:1-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2.1-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
P Mathers 09-|(t))9 1 Time Has Wings 09-05 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
P Mathers 08]%)1 8  6/1 Iris Dancer 08-11 st-Ibs 0.30L 1:17.53
st-Ibs
J P Sullivan 09-|(t))5 3 16/1 Coley's Koko 09-05 st-Ibs 5.50L 1:00.03
st-Ibs
J P Sullivan 08-|(t))6 2 50/1 Tees Spirit 08-11 st-Ibs 6.00L 1:11.31
st-Ibs
LEdmunds  08-10 2 33/1 Virginia Plane 09-01 st-Ibs 4.25L 1:03.05
st-Ibs
Trainer N Tinkler Barrier 9
Jockey Faye McManoman 133.0kg Prizemoney $2,322
Win Range - W&P% 0-33
Career 6:0-0-2 12 Mths 7:0-0-2 1st Up 2:0-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 7:0-0-2  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
F Mcmanoman 09—|(l))7 9 Time Has Wings 09-05 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
F Mcmanoman 08]%)0 3 16/1 Capla Dream 08-09 st-Ibs 4.25L 1:18.61
st-lbs
F Mcmanoman 08]%)3 8 25/1 Impeller 08-12 st-Ibs 9.00L 1:17.78
st-lbs
F Mcmanoman 08]%)0 7 25/1 Tees Spirit 08-11 st-lbs 11.50L 1:11.31
st-lbs
F Mcmanoman 09—|(l))0 12 66/1 Fantasy Master 09-05 st-lbs 5.50L 0:59.96
st-lbs
Trainer T D Barron Barrier 3
Jockey Connor Beasley 131.0kg Prizemoney $1,953
Win Range 1172m W&P% 0-11
Career 9:0-1-0 12 Mths 10:1-1-0 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:1-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
C Beasley 09-|(l))5 3 $6 Time Has Wings 09-05 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
C Beasley 09-|(l))6 6  7/1 Admirable Lad 09-00 st-Ibs 0.20L 1:14.72
st-Ibs
C Beasley 08-|(l))9 4 13/8 Mo Celita 08-09 st-lbs 5.00L 1:12.32
st-Ibs
R Dawson 09-|(l))1 10 6/1 Libby Ami 08-10 st-Ibs 8.50L 1:28.1
st-Ibs
W Carver 09-05 9  5/1There's No Danger 09-05 st-lbs 2.25L
st-Ibs 1:15.41
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I3 WALTER

3 year old b unknown

Sire Prince Of Lir Dam Queen Of The Nile

Breeder Unknown

Owners Dj & Sa Shewring, L Patterson, S Joyce
Colours Maroon and black diamonds, maroon cap, black diamond

Race Details Track
UPLof CARL  Fri28May21 5f 182y Clehcp Soft
1
30f6 CATT  Mon 10May21 7f CL5Nv Soft
50f10 CATT  Wed 21Apr21 7f CL5Nv Good
110f12 REDC Tue 15Sep20 5f CL5Nv Good
" |3 LOWESWATER

3 year old b unknown

Sire Adaay Dam Qilinda

Breeder Unknown

Owners Miss Julie Camacho

Colours Red, yellow seams and cap
Race Details Track
UPLof CARL  Fri28May21 5f 182y Clohcp Soft
11
70f9 CATT  Wed 21Apr21 7f CL6Hcp Good
8of1l NEWC Wed70ct20 7fCL6 Synth
60f12 NEWC Tue22Sep20 7fCL6 Synth
20f12 NEWC Tue8Sep20 7fCL6 Synth

3 year old b unknown

Sire Camelot Dam Savoy Showgirl

Breeder Unknown

Owners Richard Fahey Ebor Racing Club Ltd

Colours Black, orange stars, orange and black striped cap

Race Details Track
UPLof CARL  Fri28May21 5f 182y Clehcp Soft
%101‘ 12 DONC Sat15May21 6f CL5Nv Soft
40f8 SOUT Sunl7Jan2l 7fCL5Nv Synth
60f8 SOUT Sun20Dec20 6fCL5Md Synth

Jockey
A Mullen

A Mullen
A Mullen

T Eaves

Jockey
P Mulren

P Mulren
J Hart
J Hart
J Hart

Trainer Mrs A Duffield Barrier 7
Jockey A Mullen 131.0kg Prizemoney $1,206
Win Range - W&P% 0-33
Career 3:0-0-1 12 Mths 4:0-0-1 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner

09-05 7 Time Has Wings 09-05 st-Ibs L

st-Ibs

09-05 1 50/1 Perfect Balance 09-05 st-Ibs 10.50L

st-Ibs 1:31.83

0?-|(t))5 9  66/1 Aquaman 09-05 st-Ibs 15.00L 1:26.92

st-Ibs

09-00 12  50/1 Madreselva 08-11 st-Ibs 9.25L 0:57.89

st-Ibs
Trainer Miss J A Camacho Barrier 8
Jockey P Mulrennan 129.0kg Prizemoney $1,492
Win Range - W&P% 0-14
Career 7.0-1-0 12 Mths 80-1-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

nan 09]%3 8 Time Has Wings 09-05 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
nan 09]%1 4 12/1 Hope Probe 08-12 st-lbs 7.75L 1:26.5
st-lbs
09-02 2 17/2 Imperial Butterfly 09-03 st-Ibs 14.50L
st-1bs 1:285
09-07 3 3/1 n/a5.50L1:29.14
st-Ibs
09-05 12 7/1 Beechwood Emily 09-07 st-Ibs 0.50L
st-1bs 1:29.23
Trainer R A Fahey Barrier 6
Jockey D Nolan 128.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

D Nolan 09-02 6 Time Has Wings 09-05 st-Ibs L

C Murtagh gglll)i 6 80/1 Abu Malek 09-02 st-Ibs 6.75L 1:15.57
B Mchugh 35%)8 7 28/1 Ghost Rider 09-05 st-Ibs 9.00L 1:28.12
J Garritty (E%:(E(E 1 22/1 Nelson Gay 09-05 st-lbs 13.50L 1:15.37
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' [l AsTAPOR

3 year old b unknown

Sire Sixties Icon Dam Good Morning Lady

Breeder Unknown

Owners J R Racing

Colours Purple, light blue and purple hooped sleeves, light blue cap

Race Details Track
UPLof CARL  Fri28May21 5f 182y Clehcp Soft
11
80f10 KEMP Thu 24Sep20 1m CL5 Synth
60f10 KEMP Tue 15Sep20 7fCL6 Synth
30f10 CHEP Thu 10Sep20 1m CL6 Good
40f10 KEMP Tue1Sep20 7fCL6 Synth

3 year old b unknown

Sire Bobby's Kitten Dam Wonderful Desert

Breeder Unknown

Owners The Horses Mouth Racing Club

Colours Black, light green stripe
Race Details Track
20f11 CARL Fri28May21 5f 182y Cléhcp Soft
10 of 11 NOTT Sat17Apr21 1m 2f 50y CL6Hcp Good
110f 14 REDC  Mon 5Apr21 1m CL6Hcp Good
30f12 WOLV Tue 24Nov20 1m Of 142y CL6 Synth
90f13 WOLV Mon 16Nov20 1m 0f 142y CL6 Synth

" 3 year old b unknown

Sire Cable Bay Dam Musicora

Breeder Unknown

Owners Ceffyl Racing

Colours Red, white seams and armlet, red cap
Race Details Track
UPLof CARL  Fri28May21 5f 182y Clehcp Soft
11
70f15 THIR  Mon 26Apr21 6f CL6Hcp Good
50f9 PONT Tue6Apr21  6f CL5Nv Good
12 0f 12 NEWC Thu 11Mar21 6f CL5Nv Synth
13 0f 13 NEWC Fri4Dec20  6f CL5Nv Synth

Trainer J Riches Barrier 2

Jockey D Allan 125.0kg Prizemoney $733

Win Range - W&P% 0-11

Career 9:0-0-1 12 Mths 10:0-0-1 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-0-1 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
D Allan 08]%)3 2 Time Has Wings 09-05 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
C Bennett 08-06 1 66/1 SurErise Picture 09-04 st-lbs 18.75L
st-Ibs 1:39.58
G Bass 08]%)3 2 9/2 May Night 09-01 st-Ibs 7.50L 1:26.92
st-Ibs
G Bass O9-|(t))0 6 10/1 Coul Kat 09-07 st-Ibs 1.25L 1:35.61
st-Ibs
N Currie 08-09 3 40/1 Publicist 09-07 st-Ibs 2.00L 1:28.01
st-Ibs
Trainer E J Alston Barrier 4
Jockey Jason Hart 124.0kg Prizemoney $752
Win Range - W&P% 0-14
Career 7:0-0-1 12 Mths 80-1-1 1stUp 2:.0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J Hart 08]%)2 4 Time Has Wings 09-05 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
D Egan 08—|(l))9 6  66/1 Kalma 09-07 st-Ibs 9.75L 2:13.79
st-lbs
J Hart 08—&)1 2 17/2 Vindobala 09-07 st-Ibs 28.25L 1:42.19
st-lbs
PJMcdonald 09-01 12 15/2 SJ)irit Of Rowdown 08-13 st-Ibs 1.50L
st-1bs 1:50.49
RKingscote  09-02 13  12/1 Space Kid 09-07 st-Ibs 2.251 1:51.22
st-lbs
Trainer B Smart Barrier 5
Jockey G Lee 123.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 40-0-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 5:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
G Lee 08-”1)1 5 Time Has Wings 09-05 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
G Lee 08-”1)1 16 28/1 Tamaska 08-13 st-Ibs 3.50L 1:11.22
st-Ibs
G Lee 08-”1)1 6 150/1 Dexter Belle 08-11 st-lbs 14.00L 1:14.21
st-Ibs
G Lee 08-09 5 66/1 Draog]on Symbol 09-07 st-Ibs 17.25L
st-lbs 114/
G Lee 09-|(l))0 13 40/1 Tigerhon 09-05 st-Ibs 29.50L 1:12.42
st-Ibs
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JE [ LADY OF DESIRE

3 year old ch unknown

Sire Territories Dam Fantacise

Breeder Unknown

Owners Matt Watkinson Racing Club

Colours Dark blue, yellow seams, hooped sleeves, quartered cap

Race Details Track
UPLof CARL  Fri28May21 5f 182y Clehcp Soft
11
20f9  WOLV Wed 28Apr21 6f 20y CL6Hcp Synth
80of9 CATT  Wed 7Apr21 6f CL6Hcp Good
12 0f 13 NEWC Fri5Mar2l  7f CL6Hcp Synth
4of 6 WOLV Sat13Feb2l 1m 0f 142y CL6 Synth

3 year old b unknown

Sire Adaay Dam Livia Drusilla

Breeder Unknown

Owners Brian Ellison Racing Club

Colours Black and white diamonds
Race Details Track
UPLof CARL  Fri28May21 5f 182y Clohcp Soft
1
4of5 WOLV Tue4May2l 5f21y CLANv Synth
60f7 NEWC Fri2Apr21 ~ 5fCL3Nv Synth
90f12 NEWC Thu 11Mar21l 6f CL5SNv Synth

Trainer Mrs Stella Barclay Barrier 10
Jockey Megan Nicholls 122.0kg Prizemoney $1,953
Win Range - W&P% 0-11
Career 9:0-1-0 12 Mths 10:0-1-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
M Nicholls 08]%)0 10 Time Has Wings 09-05 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
F Mcmanoman 08]%)2 1 22/1 Unashamed 09-09 st-Ibs 0.75L 1:15.35
st-Ibs
S A Gray 08-10 10  25/1 Nodsasgoodasawink 08-07 st-Ibs 10.75L
st-Ibs 1:13.77
M Nicholls 09-01 4 50/1 Almost An Angel 09-04 st-Ibs 8.00L
st-Ibs 1:28.46
S A Gray O8-|(t))7 5 16/1 Omany Amber 08-07 st-Ibs 3.25L 1:52.16
st-Ibs
Trainer B Ellison Barrier 11
Jockey Harrison Shaw 119.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 3:.0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1stUp 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
H Shaw 08—|(l))7 1 Time Has Wings 09-05 st-lbs L
st-lbs
B Robinson 09—|(l))5 2 125/1 Get It 09-05 st-Ibs 16.75L 1:00.59
st-lbs
B Robinson 09—|(l))5 1 80/1 Havagomecca 09-00 st-Ibs 10.00L 1:00.59
st-lbs
B Robinson  09-00 2 50/1 Draog70n Symbol 09-07 st-lbs 16.00L
st-lbs 114/
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Race 6 Casumo Horse Racing And Sports Betting Handicap (Div 2) 5f 182y

UK: 3:45 pm

Prize $10,203. 1st $4,341. 2nd $2,038. 3rd $1,019. 4th $561. 5th $561. 6th $561. 7th $561. 8th $561.
For: 3YO plus.

Horse
1. Russco (IRE)
2. Otto Oyl (GB)
3. Naughty Ana (IRE)
4. Fountain's Flyer (GB)
5. Acquisitor (GB)
6. Pacha Prince (IRE)
1. Babe Alicious (IRE)
8. Spartakos (GB)
9. Suntory Star (IRE)
10. Miss Trixie (GB)
11. Cool Dandy (IRE)

Jockey

Ella McCain (a5)
Connor Beasley

D Allan

A Mullen

Kevin Stott
Callum Rodriguez
Connor Murtagh (a3)
Phil Dennis
Harrison Shaw

P Mathers

J Fanning

Trainer

D McCain Jnr
T D Barron

T D Easterby
Mrs A Duffield
P A Kirby

M Dods

R A Fahey

K Scott

B Haslam
Steph Hollinshead
K Dalgleish

Last 10
275457
X565496
x038s9
x8556
3696364823
x8750
xs3567645
x502054636
x50s369
x265585
1850659650

Career
4:0-0-0
4:0-0-0
4:0-0-1
3:0-0-0
12:0-1-3
3:0-0-0
7:0-0-1
8.0-1-1
4:0-0-1
5:0-1-0
7:0-0-0

Prize
$0
$0

$1,357
$0
$3,160
$0
$752
$2,239
$0
$1,984
$0

Race 6 Casumo Horse Racing And Sports Betting Handicap (Div 2): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

NSW/VIC/TAS: 12:45 am
QLD: 12:45 am

NT: 12:15 am

SA: 12:15 am

WA: 10:45 pm

W% P% Bar Wgt
0% 0% 4 133
0% 0% 11 131
0% 25% 8 129
0% 0% 10 128

0% 33% 6 128
0% 0% 7 125
0% 14% 5 123
0% 25% 1 123
0% 25% 2 122
0% 20% 9 119
0% 0% 3 119
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RUSSCO

3 year old b unknown

Sire Coulsty Dam Russian Spirit

Breeder Unknown

Owners Beswick Brothers Bloodstock 1
Colours Dark blue, grey chevron and sleeves

Race Details Track
20f11 CARL Fri 28May21 5f 182y Cl6hcp Soft
70f7  PONT Mon 19Apr21 1m CL5Hcp Good
40of7  SOUT Thu150ct20 7f CL5Md Synth
50f6 CHES Sat12Sep20 6f CLANv Good
70f13 SOUT Mon 31Aug20 6f CL5Md Synth
| 3 o170 OVL

3 year old br unknown

Sire Mayson Dam Olive Mary

Breeder Unknown

Owners Miss N J Barron

Colours Black, beige hollow box and cap
Race Details Track
UPLof CARL  Fri28May21 5f 182y Clohcp Soft
11
60f8 SOUT Thu4Mar2l 1m CL6Hcp Synth
40f11 PONT Thu 24Sep20 1m CL5Nv Soft
90f13 THIR  Mon 14Sep20 7f CL6Nv Good
60of6 HAMI Sat1Aug20  6f CLSNv Soft

3 year old b unknown

Sire Anodin Dam Boldarra

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr Ambrose Turnbull

Colours Grey, red star on body and cap, red sleeves, grey armlets

Race Details Track
UPLof CARL  Fri28May21 5f 182y Clehcp Soft
ﬁ of 12 REDC  Mon 17May21 1m CL5Hcp Good
30f13 RIPO  Fri7May2l  6f CL5Md Soft
80f13 THIR  Mon 26Apr21 6f CL6Md Good
90f12 BEVE Tue4Aug20 5fCL5Md Good

Trainer D McCain Jnr Barrier 4

Jockey Ella McCain 133.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 4:0-0-0 12 Mths 5:0-1-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
E Mccain 09-|(t))7 4 Cool Dandy 08-07 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
G Lee 09-01 6 40/1 Commonsensical 09-07 st-Ibs 30.25L
st-Ibs 1:46.38
G Lee 09-|(t))5 4 10/1 Mr Excellency 09-05 st-Ibs 7.50L 1:28.81
st-Ibs
T Eaves 09-|(t))2 5 125/1 Harmony Lil 08-11 st-lbs 5.25L 1:17.11
st-Ibs
G Lee 09-05 6 50/1 Kool Moe Dee 09-05 st-lbs 12.00L 1:14.37
st-Ibs
Trainer T D Barron Barrier 11
Jockey Connor Beasley 131.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 4:0-0-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
C Beasley 09]%5 1 Cool Dandy 08-07 st-lbs L
st-lbs
W Carver 09]%7 2 9/4 Omany Amber 09-01 st-lbs 13.75L 1:43.13
st-lbs
C Beasley 08#}3 13 50/1 Classic Lord 09-08 st-Ibs 8.00L 1:50.23
st-lbs
S H James 09]%5 1 14/1 Just Frank 09-05 st-lbs 8.75L 1:27.97
st-lbs
R P Downey 09]%2 2 25/1 Out The Hat 09-02 st-Ibs 7.75L 1:14.59
st-lbs
Trainer T D Easterby Barrier 8
Jockey D Allan 129.0kg Prizemoney $1,357
Win Range - W&P% 0-25
Career 40-0-1 12 Mths 5:0-0-1 1stUp 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
D Allan 09-|(l))3 8 Cool Dandy 08-07 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
C Hardie 08-|(l))5 13 28/1 Lasting Legacy 09-11 st-Ibs 15.25L 1:38.69
st-Ibs
P Dennis 09-00 4 5011 Twililght Spinner 09-00 st-Ibs 10.75L
st-Ibs 1:12.9
J P Sullivan 08-|(l))4 1 100/1 Smeaton's Light 09-05 st-Ibs 8.50L 1:10.23
st-Ibs
D Allan 08-”1)1 6  11/1 Noorban 08-12 st-lbs 9.25L 1:03.1
st-Ibs
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/i ' Trainer Mrs A Duffield Barrier 10
m n FOUNTAIN'S FLYER Jockey A Mullen 128.0kg Prizemoney $0
~ 3yearold b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Fountain Of Youth Dam Bravo J
Breeder Unknown 0. L. N ).
Owners Mr David Barker & Partner :a ree[; 3 8 8 0 22 I\lclltl(;'so4(.)000 0 :stﬂulp'OZ.OOéJ 0 ﬁnd UPO:_[(')OOOOO
Colours Light green and purple stripes, light green sleeves, purple armlets, irm :0-0- ?0 YT ot L.U-Y- eavy UL-U-
quartered cap Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof CARL  Fri28May21 5f 182y Clohcp Soft A Mullen 09—|(tJ)2 10 Cool Dandy 08-07 st-lbs L
11 st-lbs
8of13 RIPO  Fri7May2l  6f CL5Md Soft A Mullen 09—|(tJ)5 6 50/11T1v§/i$ilght Spinner 09-00 st-lbs 19.75L
st-lbs A2
50f7 SOUT Tue 20Apr21 6f CLSMd Synth A Mullen 09—|(tJ)3 1 40/1 Barney's Bay 09-03 st-lbs 7.25L 1:18.45
st-lbs
60f9 NEWC Tue3Nov20 6f CL6Nv Synth  J P Sullivan 09—|(tJ)5 8  80/1 Tenaya Canyon 09-00 st-Ibs 8.50L 1:14.05
st-lbs
Y H ACQUISITOR Trainer P A Kirby Barrier 6
Jockey Kevin Stott 128.0kg Prizemoney $3,160
3 year old b unknown Win Ranae - W&P% 0-33
Sire Due Diligence Dam Nellie Ellis I ’
g;‘jﬁg;’ HQﬁQ%VéQn Racing Limited Career 120-1-3 12 Mths 13:0-1-4 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Colours White, red braces, royal blue sleeves and cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 40-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track

3of 11 CARL  Fri28May21 5f 182y Clehcp Soft

60of 15 THIR  Mon 26Apr21 6f CL6Hcp Good

90f15 REDC Mon 5Apr21  6f CL6Hcp Good

60f8 SOUT Tue9Mar2l 5fCL5Md Synth

30f6 SOUT Sun7Feb2l 6f CL5Nv Synth
I3 PACHA PRINCE

3 year old b unknown

Sire Sir Prancealot Dam Fainleog
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs C E Dods

Colours Red, orange seams and cap

Race Details Track
UPLof CARL Fri28May21 5f 182y Clehcp Soft
11

8of11 AYR  Mon 26Apr21 1m CL5Md Good
70f9 PONT Tue6Apr2l  6f CL5SNv Good

12 of 12 NEWC Tue 2Jun20  5f CL5Md Synth

Jockey
K Stott

P Dennis
A Mullen
R Kingscote  09-01 6
B A Curtis 09-02 3

Jockey
CRodriguez  08-13 7

CRodriguez  09-00 1

Wgt Br. Winner

09-|(t))2 6 Cool Dandy 08-07 st-lbs L

st-Ibs

09-|(t))4 6 20/1 Tamaska 08-13 st-Ibs 3.25L 1:11.22
st-Ibs

09-|(t))6 11 16/1 Portelet Bay 08-13 st-Ibs 9.00L 1:13.23
st-lbs

) 11/2 Blissful Song 08-10 st-lbs 3.75L 1:00.9
st-1bs
15/2 Double Dealing 09-07 st-Ibs 6.25L 1:17.13

st-Ibs
Trainer M Dods Barrier 7
Jockey Callum Rodriguez 125.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

Cool Dandy 08-07 st-lbs L

st-lbs

80/1 Summa Peto 09-00 st-Ibs 13.75L 1:40.5
st-lbs

CRodriguez  09-02 10  40/1 Dexter Belle 08-11 st-Ibs 26.75L 1:14.21

st-Ibs

CRodriguez  09-05 11 11/11\6igagry Heights 09-05 st-lbs 31.50L

st-Ibs
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R
::® [l BABE ALICIOUS
" 3yearold b unknown

Sire Kodiac Dam Forgiving Flower

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr AW J Fyfe

Colours White, maroon hearts on body, maroon cap

Race Details Track
UPLof CARL  Fri28May21 5f 182y Clehcp Soft

%101‘ 13 NEWC Tue 1Dec20 6f CL6 Synth
50f10 SOUT Sun 15Nov20 6f CL6 Synth
60f13 NEWC Tue3Nov20 7fCL6 Synth
70f11 WOLV Tue 29Sep20 7f 36y CL6 Synth

. [Ell SPARTAKOS

3 year old b unknown

Sire Rajsaman Dam Medicean Bliss
Breeder Unknown

Owners Making Headway Racing

Colours Royal blue, yellow epaulets, white sleeves, royal blue armlets, yellow cap

Race Details Track
UPLof CARL  Fri28May21 5f 182y Clohcp Soft

%(1) of 13 NEWC Fri5Mar21  7f CL6Hcp Synth
20f7 WOLV Wed 17Feb21 6f 20y CL6Hcp Synth
10 of 11 WOLV  Tue 26Jan21  7f 36y CL6Hcp Synth
40f12 NEWC Tue8Sep20 7fCL6 Synth

IEJ SUNTORY STAR

3 year old ch unknown

Sire Starspangledbanner Dam Sunbula

Breeder Unknown

Owners Racing Knights & Mr John Robinson

Colours Yellow, red braces, diabolo on sleeves, red cap

Race Details Track
UPLof CARL  Fri28May21 5f 182y Clehcp Soft

%(1) of 10 NEWC Tue 16Mar21 5f CL6Hcp Synth
30f6 PONT Fri3lul20  5fCL5Md Good
60f10 BEVE Fril7Jul20  5fCL5Md Good
90f10 RIPO  Wed 8Jul20  6f CL5Nv Good

Trainer R A Fahey Barrier 5

Jockey Connor Murtagh 123.0kg Prizemoney $752

Win Range - W&P% 0-14

Career 7:0-0-1 12 Mths 8:0-0-1 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
C Murtagh 08]%)1 5 Cool Dandy 08-07 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
P Hanagan 08]%)2 6  14/1 Rohaan 09-02 st-Ibs 5.25L 1:12.04
st-Ibs
P Hanagan 09-|(t))0 5  9/4 Velocistar 08-08 st-Ibs 6.50L 1:16.93
st-Ibs
J Garritty 08]%)2 1 14/1 Libby Ami 08-10 st-Ibs 3.25L 1:28.1
st-Ibs
THamilton ~ 09-03 3 9/1 Emulate Rose 09-04 st-Ibs 7.00L 1:29.22
st-Ibs
Trainer K Scott Barrier 1
Jockey Phil Dennis 123.0kg Prizemoney $2,239
Win Range - W&P% 0-25
Career 8:0-1-1 12 Mths 9:0-1-1 1st Up 2:.0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey
P Dennis

P Dennis
P Dennis
P Dennis

A Breslin

Jockey
H Shaw

C Fallon
A Mullen
A Mullen
A Mullen

Wgt Br. Winner

08#}1 1 Cool Dandy 08-07 st-lbs L
st-lbs
09-00 5 16/1 Almost An Angel 09-04 st-lbs 6.00L
st-1bs 1:28.46
09]%5 2 9/1 The Pretty Way 09-02 st-lbs 3.50L 1:16.44
st-lbs
09-05 3 11/1 Doctor Churchill 09-06 st-Ibs 13.00L
st-1bs 1:30.25
09-02 10  14/1 Beechwood Emily 09-07 st-Ibs 1.75L
st-1bs 1:29.23
Trainer B Haslam Barrier 2
Jockey Harrison Shaw 122.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-25
Career 40-0-1 12 Mths 5:0-0-1 1stUp 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-1 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner
08-10 2 Cool Dandy 08-07 st-lbs L
st-lbs
08-|(l))8 7 20/1 For Peat's Sake 09-04 st-Ibs 13.75L 0:59.31
st-lbs
09-|(l))0 3 80/1 Mirror Kisses 09-00 st-lbs 8.00L 1:04.21
st-lbs
08-13 10 100/1 Beechwood Donna 08-13 st-lbs 11.75L
st-1bs 1:04.43
08-”1)0 5 66/1 Sandhoe 08-12 st-Ibs 10.50L 1:13.24
st-lbs
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MISS TRIXIE

3 year old b unknown

Sire Bated Breath Dam Epiphany

Breeder Unknown

Owners Debbie Hodson

Colours Emerald green, red star and armlets

Race Details

UPLof CARL  Fri28May21 5f 182y Clehcp
%101‘8 LING  Thu 20May21 6f CL6Hcp
60f9 BATH Mon 3May21 5f160y CL6Hcp
50f7 WOLV Sat12Dec20 5f21y CL5Md
80f10 WOLV Fri 13Nov20  6f 20y CL5Nv

'#8" [ cooL DANDY

3 year old b unknown
Sire Dandy Man Dam Cool Express
Breeder Unknown

Track
Soft

Soft

Good
Synth
Synth

Jockey
P Mather

KT O'neill

J Haynes

KT O'neill
KT O'neill

Owners Mr Frank Brady

Colours Emerald green, white spots, yellow sleeves, emerald green and white

striped cap
Race Details Track  Jockey
1of11 CARL Fri28May21 5f 182y Cl6hcp Soft J Fanning
80of12 RIPO  Sun16May2l 6f CL6Hcp Soft J Fanning
110f 12 WOLV  Sun 22Nov20 1m Of 142y CL6 Synth  J Fanning
60f10 REDC Mon 260ct20 6f CLONHF Soft F Norton
90f13 AYR  Mon 24Aug20 5f CL6 Good S AGray

Trainer Steph Hollinshead Barrier 9
Jockey P Mathers 119.0kg Prizemoney $1,984
Win Range - W&P% 0-20
Career 5:0-1-0 12 Mths 6:0-1-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner

S 08-07 9 Cool Dandy 08-07 st-lbs L

st-Ibs

08-|(t))7 6 12/1 Priscilla’s Wish 08-11 st-Ibs 0.75L 1:12.46

st-Ibs

08-07 3 16/1 Youllovemewheniwin 09-03 st-lbs 9.75L

st-Ibs 1:10.98

08]%)3 5 50/1 Donny Marlow 09-05 st-lbs 5.00L 1:01.6

st-Ibs

09-00 10 125/1 Copinet 09-00 st-lbs 12.75L 1:14.55

st-Ibs
Trainer K Dalgleish Barrier 3
Jockey J Fanning 119.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range 1172m W&P% 0-0
Career 7:0-0-0 12 Mths 81-0-0 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

08-|(t))7 3 $34.1 Cool Dandy 08-07 st-Ibs L

st-Ibs

08-|(t))2 8 33/1 Velocistar 08-10 st-lbs 26.00L 1:18.03

st-Ibs

08-02 5 16/1 One Last Dance 09-06 st-lbs 22.25L

st-Ibs 1:49.45

08-10 2 11/1 There's No Danger 09-05 st-lbs 6.75L

st-Ibs 1:15.41

08]%)1 13 28/1 Max Oclock 08-13 st-lbs 8.50L 1:01.61

st-Ibs
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Race 7 Casumo Proud To Support British Racing Handicap 2m 1f 47y UK: 4:20 pm
Prize $17,051. 1st $8,128. 2nd $3,816. 3rd $1,909. 4th $954. 5th $561. 6th $561. 7th §561. 8th $561. NSW/VIC/TAS: 1:20 am
For: 4YO plus. QLD: 1:20 am
NT: 12:50 am

SA:12:50 am

WA: 11:20 pm

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Frankenstella (IRE) Jason Hart JJ Quinn 2144511312 10:4-1-1 $47,091 40% 60% 3 138
2. Thai Terrier (USA) J Fanning M Johnston 156541222 13:2-6-0 $35581 15% 62% 5 134
3. Ottonian (GB) Ella McCain (a5) D McCain Jnr x891334335 13:3-0-4 $28266 23% 54% 1 133
4. Clearance (GB) A Mullen [ Jardine 3256372011 34:7-4-3 $55564 21% 41% 2 132
5. Snookered (IRE) Callum Rodriguez B Ellison xx257185x4 57:10-9-7  $108557 18% 46% 6 123
6. Diodorus (IRE) Phil Dennis T Davidson x57445226s 29:2-7-4 $48807 7% 4% 4 121

Race 7 Casumo Proud To Support British Racing Handicap: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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' I3 FRANKENSTELLA

4 year old b unknown

Sire Frankel Dam L'ancresse

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr J J Quinn

Colours Dark green, dark green and brown diabolo on sleeves, white cap

Barrier 3
Prizemoney $47,091
W&P% 40-60

Trainer J J Quinn
Jockey Jason Hart 138.0kg
Win Range 3216m - 3445m

Career 10:4-1-1 12 Mths 10:4-2-1 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:2-1-1 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 2:1-0-0
Jockey 6:1-2-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

20f6  CARL  Fri28May21 2m 1f 47y Cldhcp Soft J Hart 09-12 3 Thai Terrier 09-08 st-lbs L

10f10 HAYD Sat22May21 2m 0f 45y CL2Hcp Heavy JHart (%l(t)); 10 7/1 Frankenstella 08-09 st-lbs 1.00L 3:52.05
40f11 YORK Thu13May21 2m 0f 56y CL3Hcp Good  JHart 3382 11 4/1 Raymond 09-08 st-lbs 4.75L 3:35.25

40of 5 NEWC Wed 7Apr21  2m 0f 56y CL2Hcp Synth  J Hart (%l(t)); 3 4/1 Rare Groove 09-12 st-Ibs 8.25L 3:39.61
1of14 YORK Sun6Sep20 2m 0Of 56y CL4Hcp Good O Murphy (E%:OE(E 9  10/3 Frankenstella 09-00 st-Ibs 2.50L 3:35.82
AZ. B THAI TERRIER ke i P01 pmemoney $5581

5 year old b unknown

Sire Kitten's Joy Dam Perfect Agility
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr C R Hirst

Colours Dark blue, large white spots, dark blue and white chevrons on sleeves,

dark blue and white striped cap

Win Range 2012m - 3463m W&P% 15-62

Career 13:2-6-0 12 Mths 11:2-4-0 1st Up 3:0-2-0  2nd Up 3:0-3-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-1-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 5:2-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
l1of6  CARL Fri28May21 2m 1f 47y Cldhcp Soft J Fanning 09-08 5 $21.2 Thai Terrier 09-08 st-lbs L
50f7 GOOD Fri30Apr21  1m 6f CL4Hcp Good J Fanning ggl% 1 12/1 Orin Swift 09-05 st-lbs 2.00L 3:13.97
60of 7 PONT Tue6Apr2l  2m 2f CL4Hcp Good B A Curtis ﬂ)l(t))i 6  17/2 Arabescato 08-10 st-lbs 20.25L 4:01.62
50f5 KEMP Wed 17Mar21 2m CL3Hcp Synth B A Curtis 85%)3 2 9/4 Cleonte 09-09 st-lbs 29.75L 3:29.02
4of7 SOUT Tue9Feb2l 2m 0f 102y CL3Hcp Synth R Kingscote (E%:lsé 5  9/4 Indigo Times 08-07 st-lbs 6.25L 3:42.25
O . . .
A% E ottonian ke B e 530 -

7 year old ch unknown

Sire Dubawi Dam Evil Empire

Breeder Unknown

Owners Nigel Dunnington & David Shaw

Colours Dark blue, yellow chevron, yellow and dark blue hooped sleeves, yellow

cap

Race Details Track  Jockey
UPLof 6 CARL  Fri 28May21  2m 1f 47y Cldhcp Soft

80f13 CHES Fri7May2l  2m 2f 140y CL2Hcp Soft G Lee

90f14 SOUT Tue13Apr2l 2m 4f 88y CL5NvHcpH Good
1of8 MUSS Fri26Mar2l 2m3f171y CLANvHcpH  Soft
30of9  NEWC Tue2Feb2l 2m 0Of 56y CLSNHF Synth

E Mccain

B SHughes  11-11

BSHughes 11-04 0

Win Range 2421m - 3979m W&P% 23-54

Career 13:3-0-4 12 Mths 12:1-0-4 1stUp 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 3:1-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 10:3-0-2 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

09-|(l))7 1 Thai Terrier 09-08 st-Ibs L

st-lbs

08-"1)3 13 100/1 Green Book 08-06 st-Ibs 8.25L 4:10.52
st-Ibs

4/1 Hahadi 10-08 st-lbs L 5:14.45
st-lbs

BSHughes 11-06 0 11/2 Ottonian 11-06 st-lbs 1.50L 4:59.19

st-lbs
3/1 Manjaam 11-04 st-lbs 2.50L 3:43.84
st-lbs
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I} CLEARANCE

7 year old b unknown
Sire Authorized Dam Four Miracles
Breeder Unknown

Owners Kildonan Gold Racing 2, Brown, Jardine

Colours Red, black sleeves, white spots

Barrier 2
Prizemoney $55,564
W&P% 21-41

Trainer | Jardine
Jockey A Mullen 132.0kg
Win Range 2212m - 3283m

Career 34:7-4-3 12 Miths 10:2-3-2 1st Up 6:1-2-1  2nd Up 5:2-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 14:3-4-1  Soft 7:1-0-1 Heavy 3:1-0-0
Jockey 2:0-1-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
30f6  CARL  Fri28May21 2m 1f 47y Cldhcp Soft A Mullen O9-|(t))6 2 Thai Terrier 09-08 st-lbs L
st-lbs
20f4 DONC Sat1May2l 2m 0f 109y CL4Hcp Good A Mullen 09]%)0 2 10/1 Ship Of The Fen 09-06 st-Ibs 5.00L 3:40.89
st-lbs
60of9 MUSS Frillan2l  2m 3f 171y CL3HcpH Soft C O'farrell 10-|(t))2 10/1 Navajo Pass 12-00 st-Ibs 35.75L 4:59.8
st-lbs
30f11 MUSS Mon 7Dec20 2m 3f 171y CL4HcpH Soft B Campbell 11]%)0 0 7/1 Newtown Boy 12-02 st-lbs 6.75L 5:02.96
st-Ibs
70of7  NEWC Tue 10Nov20 2m 0f 56y CL4Hcp Synth G Lee 10-|(t))0 12/1 Ravenscar 08-09 st-lbs 9.25L 3:38.47
st-lbs
H SNOOKERED Trainer B Ellison Barrier 6
Jockey Callum Rodriguez 123.0kg Prizemoney $108,557
7 year old b unknown Win Range 1664m - 3994m W&P% 18-46
Sire Born To Sea Dam Secret Quest
8;‘5,‘32,‘?: gr?al(:%ms]on Racing Club Career 57:10-9-7 12 Mths 15:2-2-1 1st Up 6:0-1-0  2nd Up 6:0-2-0
Colours Black and white diz?monds Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 18:2-3-3  Soft 25:6-5-2 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 4:1-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof 6 CARL  Fri 28May21 2m 1f 47y Cldhcp Soft C Rodriguez 08]%)1 6 Thai Terrier 09-08 st-lbs L
st-lbs
UPLof 8 CARL  Thu 27May21 1m 6f 32y Cldhcp Soft C Rodriguez 08]%)3 3 Crossing The Bar 09-04 st-lbs L
st-lbs
20f11 NOTT Sat8May2l 1m 6f CL5Hcp Soft B Robinson 09—|(l))2 6 33/1 Cochise 08-12 st-lbs 1.25L 3:16.14
st-lbs
70f10 NEWC Wed 20Jan21 2m Of 56y CLANHF Synth T Gillard 11—&)0 11/1 Proschema 11-04 st-lbs 16.50L 3:40.98
st-lbs
1of8 NEWC Fri8Jan21  2m Of 56y CLANHF Synth B S Hughes 11—|(l))4 0  11/8 Snookered 11-04 st-lbs 1.00L 3:49.2
st-lbs
n DIODORUS Trainer T Davidson Barrier 4
Jockey Phil Dennis 121.0kg Prizemoney $48,807
7 year old b unknown , Win Range 2149m - 3219m W&P% 7-45
Sire Galileo Dam Divine Proportions
Breeder Unknown Career 292-7-4 12 Miths 8020 1stUp11:1-0-1  2nd Up 80-3-2
Owners Mr Thomas Kindleyside Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 11:0-3-3  Soft 8:0-4-0 H 31-0-0
Colours Light blue, yellow chevron, dark blue sleeves, dark blue and yellow irm 9:0-0- ?0 i oft e:v-a- eavy 5.1-U-
hooped cap Jockey 1.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof 6 CARL  Fri 28May21 2m 1f 47y Cldhcp Soft P Dennis 08—|(l))9 4 Thai Terrier 09-08 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
50f8 WETH ThulApr2l1  2m 5f 56y CL4HcpH Good  HReed 11—|(l))5 16/1 Roxboro Road 10-10 st-Ibs 13.75L 5:29.1
st-Ibs
70f9 WETH Mon8Mar2l 2m CL3HcpH Soft H Reed 10—|(l))8 12/1 Pay The Piper 11-07 st-Ibs 33.00L 3:59.86
st-Ibs
40of 7 SEDG  Thu 25Feb21 2m 0f 178y CL4HcpH Heavy H Reed 11—&)2 6/1 Laskadine 11-04 st-Ibs 31.25L 4:18.9
st-Ibs
4of5 CATT Tuel6Feb2l 1m 7f 156y CL3HcpH Heavy H Reed 11—|(l))3 11/1 Pyramid Place 10-00 st-lbs 19.00L 4:09.53
st-Ibs
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Race 8 Gamble Responsibly With Casumo Handicap 1m 1f

UK: 4:50 pm

Prize $10,203. 1st $4,341. 2nd $2,038. 3rd $1,019. 4th $561. 5th $561. 6th $561. 7th $561. 8th $561.
For: 4YO plus.

Horse
1. Little Ted (GB)

2. Dandy's Angel (IRE)

3. Zoravan (USA)

4, First Response (GB)
5. Must Be An Angel (IRE)

6. Havana Go (GB)
1. Pushover (GB)
8. Zealous (IRE)

9. Starbo (IRE)

10. Highlight Reel (IRE)
11. Buzz Lightyere (GB)

12. Wensley (GB)
13. Detective (GB)

Jockey

D Allan

D Nolan

Callum Rodriguez
Kevin Stott

Laura Pearson (a5)
A Mullen

P Mathers

Rowan Scott

Phil Dennis

S P Davis
Harrison Shaw

J Fanning

G Lee

Trainer

T D Easterby

J S Wainwright

K Dalgleish

Mrs L Stubbs

D Loughnane

| Jardine

Steph Hollinshead
A C Whillans
Simon Whitaker
Harvey Bastiman
J S Wainwright
Harvey Bastiman
Mrs Dianne Sayer

Last 10

x575438422
3759547084
2545892242
x605493444
x074530373
x5014s5790
x75000s0s5
xs00347430
x0s7920s80
x834563109
x04366940s
X67506837s
134sxs9x06

Career
25:2-2-6
14:1-0-2
50:3-8-4
32:3-5-1
14:0-1-5
16:1-0-2

8:0-0-0
48:3-3-4

8:0-1-0
41:3-1-7
56:4-5-3
30:1-2-2
8:0-0-1

Race 8 Gamble Responsibly With Casumo Handicap: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Prize
$19,581
$8,576
$46,739
$43,603
$7,153
$8,970
$0
$33,598
$1,499
$34,658
$35,364
$15,937
$975

NSW/VIC/TAS: 1:50 am

W%
8%
7%
6%
9%
0%
6%
0%
6%
0%
7%
1%
3%
0%

QLD: 1:50 am
NT: 1:20 am
SA: 1:20 am

WA: 11:50 pm

P% Bar Wgt
40% 3 135
21% 4 133
30% 1 132
28% 9 132

43% 11 132
19% 12 127

0% 2 124
21% 10 124
13% 6 123
21% 1 122
21% 13 119
17% 5 119
13% 8 119

Carlisle | Page 28



FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

LITTLE TED

4 year old ch unknown

Sire Cityscape Dam Speedy Utmost Meg
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr M J Macleod

Colours Red and black diamonds, red sleeves, black armlets and diamonds on cap

Trainer T D Easterby Barrier 3

Jockey D Allan 135.0kg Prizemoney $19,581

Win Range 1608m - 1611m W&P% 8-40

Career 25:2-2-6 12 Mths 13:2-2-2 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 14:2-2-1  Soft 7:0-0-4 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 14:2-2-2  Dist 2:0-1-0 Track 1:.0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof CARL  Fri28May21 1m 1f Cl6hcp Soft D Allan O9-|(t))9 3 Detective 08-07 st-Ibs L
13 st-lbs
50f8 MUSS Fri30Apr21  1m 1f CL6Hcp Good D Allan O9-|(t))5 8  15/2 Ayr Poet 09-02 st-lbs 9.00L 1:53.2
st-lbs
70f14 PONT Tue6Apr2l  1m CL5Hcp Good D Allan O9-|(t))2 3 11/21%5a1%ons Will Rise 08-13 st-lbs 5.75L
st-Ibs 44,
40f10 NOTT Wed 280ct20 1m 0f 75y CL4Hcp Soft  J P Sullivan O8-|(t))3 6 18/1 Mustarrid 09-07 st-lbs 10.00L 1:49.72
st-lbs
30f8 HAMI  Mon 21Sep20 1m 0f 68y CL5Hcp Soft D Allan 08]%)3 7 16/5 Breguet Boy 09-06 st-lbs 1.75L 1:51.64
st-lbs
/ (\\/ n DAN DYIS ANGEL Trainer J S Wainwright Barrier 4
) Jockey D Nolan 133.0kg Prizemoney $8,576
~ ‘4yearold b unknown Win Range 1414m W&P% 7-21
Sire Dandy Man Dam Party Pipit J ’
Breeder Unknown Career 14:1-0-2 12 Mths 121-0-1 1stUp3:0-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Quners Mr Anthony Ross Firm0:0-0-0  Good 40-0-0  Soft5:1-0-2  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Yellow, light green hoop, light blue cap i LH-U- 000 4:0-L- oft 514 cavy U0
Jockey 3:0-0-1  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-2 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
30f13 CARL Fri28May21l 1m 1f Cl6hcp Soft D Nolan 09—|(l))7 4 Detective 08-07 st-lbs L
st-lbs
70f9 AYR  Tue1lMay2l 1m 2f CL6Hcp Good D Nolan 09—|(l))8 5 14/1 Oliver's Betty 08-10 st-Ibs 6.00L 2:12.04
st-lbs
90f13 NEWC Thu31Dec20 1m CL6Hcp Synth  H Russell 09—|(l))7 5 12/1 Great Colaci 09-10 st-Ibs 7.50L 1:40.84
st-lbs
50f13 CHEL Thu17Dec20 1m CLSHcp Synth  H Russell 09—|(l))3 4 14/1 Lottie Marie 09-08 st-Ibs 3.75L 1:37.51
st-lbs
40f14 NEWC Fri4Dec20  1m CL6Hcp Synth  H Russell 09—|(l))9 1 40/1 Jewel Maker 09-07 st-lbs 5.25L 1:39.05
st-lbs
n Zo RAVAN Trainer K Dalgleish Barrier 1
Jockey Callum Rodriguez 132.0kg Prizemoney $46,739
8 year old ch unknown Win Range 1408m - 1609m W&P% 6-30
Sire More Than Ready Dam Zaralanta
Breeder Unknown . Career 50:3-8-4 12 Mths 3:0-1-0 1stUp 6:1-1-0  2nd Up 5:0-1-0
Owners Alison Walker Sarah Cousins Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 222-6-1  Soft 10:0-0-1 H 10-0-0
Colours Royal blue, white stars, royal blue sleeves and cap irm 9:9-0- ?0 AT ot 1U0:0-4- eavy LU-U-
Jockey 4:0-2-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 13:0-5-1  Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
20f13 CARL  Fri28May21 1m 1f Cl6hcp Soft C Rodriguez 09-|(l))6 1 Detective 08-07 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
50f13 AYR  Tue 11May2l 1m CL6Hcp Good  CRodriguez 09-|(l))7 1 8/1Van Dijk 09-02 st-lbs 2.50L 1:41.4
st-Ibs
40f7 AYR  Mon 26Apr21 7f 50y CL5Hcp Good  CRodriguez 09-|(l))1 4 10/1 Midnite Bride 09-13 st-Ibs 2.75L 1:31.23
st-Ibs
8of 14 NEWC Fri22Nov19 6f CL5Hcp Synth B Sanderson 09-|(l))3 4 16/11V¥f§;1texpectingthat 09-02 st-lbs 7.75L
st-Ibs 1L
90f14 NEWC Fri180ctl9 1m CL5Hcp Synth A Breslin 09-|(l))0 12 28/11I-;gr57;e Before Dusk 09-10 st-lbs 15.75L
st-Ibs 38.
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/ ©® Trainer Mrs L Stubbs Barrier 9
,""I ,Poﬁu‘. ! n FIRST RESPONSE Jockey Kevin Stott 132.0kg Prizemoney $43,603
- byearoldbunknown Win Range 1609m - 1614m W&P% 9-28
Sire First Defence Dam Promising Lead J
gmgfs’gm"n‘ﬁ?h G Shorrock & L Stubs Career 323-5-1 12 Mths 14:0-0-1 1stUp41-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-1-0
Colours Yellow, light k;lue triple diamond, light blue and yellow hooped cap Firm 1:0-0-0 Gfmd 10:0-3-0 Soft 40-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 7:0-0-1  Dist 4:0-1-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof CARL Fri28May2l 1m 1f Cl6hcp Soft K Stott O9-|(t))6 9 Detective 08-07 st-lbs L
13 st-lbs
60of 12 MUSS Sat3Apr2l  1m CL6Hcp Good K Stott O9-|(t))5 11 11/4 Perfect Soldier 08-07 st-Ibs 5.00L 1:40.39
st-Ibs
12 of 13 NEWC Tue 16Mar21 1m CL5Hcp Synth  J Mason O9-|(t))3 4 10/1 Pholas 09-03 st-Ibs 9.50L 1:39.75
st-Ibs
50f12 NEWC Thu28Jan21 1m CL5Hcp Synth T Hamilton O9-|(t))5 12 17/2 Pholas 08-04 st-lbs 3.50L 1:42.16
st-Ibs
40f9 WOLV Mon11Jan21l 1m 1f 104y CL5Hcp Synth  H Doyle 09-|(t))9 4 3/1 Visibility 08-10 st-Ibs 4.00L 1:59.36
st-Ibs
\& H MUST BE AN ANGEL Trainer D Loughnane Barrier 11
Jockey Laura Pearson 132.0kg Prizemoney $7,153
4 year old gr unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-43
Sire Dark Angel Dam Lapis Blue J ’
grﬁﬁﬂf!nﬂ?kmﬁis Career 14:0-1-5 12 Mths 12:0-1-3 1st Up 2:0-1-1  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Colours White, red chevron, emerald green sleeves, red and white hooped cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof CARL Fri28May21 1m 1f Cl6hcp Soft L Pearson 09—|(l))6 11 Detective 08-07 st-Ibs L
13 st-lbs
10 of 10 WOLV  Tue 30Mar21 1m Of 142y CL5Hcp Synth R Ryan 08]%)1 7 5/1 Makambe 09-00 st-lbs 6.25L 1:49.95
st-lbs
70f12 WOLV Mon 8Mar21 1m 1f 104y CL5Hcp Synth R Ryan 08]%)2 2 9/2 Morlaix 09-04 st-Ibs 5.25L 1:58.91
st-lbs
40f13 WOLV Fri26Feb21  1m 0f 142y CL5Hcp Synth R Ryan 09—|(l))1 10 13/2 Visibility 09-05 st-lbs 2.25L 1:50.22
st-lbs
50f14 KEMP Tue 16Feb21 7fCL6Hcp Synth R Ryan 09—|(l))4 6 5/21T2r7ix1i§ Waterbury 09-09 st-Ibs 7.00L
st-lbs 21,
J n HAVANA GO Trainer | Jardine Barrier 12
'\ Jockey A Mullen 127.0kg Prizemoney $8,970
6 year old ch unknown Win Range 1843m W&P% 6-19
Sire Havana Gold Dam Stagecoach Jade
Breeder Unknown Career 16:1-0-2 12 Mths 41-0-0 1stUp 6:0-0-1  2nd Up 4:1-0-1
Ouners The Stratonites Firm 0000 Good 71-0-0  Soft5:0-00  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Royal blue, white cross belts, royal blue sleeves, pink stars and cap irm 9:0-0- ?0 i ot >:0-4- eavy UL-U-
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof CARL Fri28May21 1m 1f Cl6hcp Soft A Mullen 09-01 12 Detective 08-07 st-lbs L

%?1) of 15 CATT  Tue 4Aug20 1m 4f CL6Hcp Good P Mulrennan Sgl(l))g 7 4/1 Cormier 09-02 st-Ibs 11.75L 2:32.19
1of11 HAMI  Thu16Jul20 1m 1f 35y CL6Hcp Good P Mulrennan ggl(l)); 10 17/2 Havana Go 09-05 st-lbs 0.30L 1:58.7
40f9 AYR  Mon 6Jul20  1m 2f CL6Hcp Soft C Rodriguez ggl(l)); 6  12/1 Royal Countess 08-12 st-Ibs 6.00L 2:10.45
50f15 HAMI Wed 12Jun19 6f CL6Hcp Good M C Bartley i{):(l);é 15 22/112g‘§§n Of Kalahari 10-01 st-lbs 1.25L
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JBK KA PusHover

4 year old gr unknown

Sire Hellvelyn Dam Soft Touch

Breeder Unknown

Owners Chapel Stud Ltd & Loughshore Racing Sy
Colours Dark green, white braces

Race Details Track
UPLof CARL Fri28May2l 1m 1f Cl6hcp Soft
%301‘ 10 LING  Thu 20May21 1m 6f CL6Hcp Soft
13 0f 18 LEOP  Sun 27Dec20 2m CLMdH Soft
14 of 14 DUND Wed 4Nov20 1m 2f 150y CLHcp Synth
13 0f 13 DUND Fri 160ct20  7f CLHcp Synth
S Bl zeaLous

8 year old br unknown

Sire Intense Focus Dam Velvet Kiss

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs M A Scott

Colours Mauve, white stars, white sleeves, mauve stars

Race Details Track
UPLof CARL Fri28May21 1m 1f Cl6hcp Soft
13
110f13 NEWC Fri15Jan21  1m 2f 42y CL6Hcp Synth
12 of 13 NEWC Tue 15Dec20 1m CL6Hcp Synth
30f13 NEWC Tue 17Nov20 1m CL6Hcp Synth
40f12 NEWC Fri6Nov20  1m CL6Hcp Synth
4 year old ch unknown

Sire Starspangledbanner Dam Jamesho's Girl

Breeder Unknown

Owners Grange Park Racing

Colours Beige, brown seams, armlets, yellow cap
Race Details Track
UPLof CARL  Fri28May21 1m 1f Cl6hcp Soft
13
110f 15 THIR ~ Mon 26Apr21 7f CL6Hcp Good
70f12 WOLV Tue 8Dec20 7f 36y CL6Hcp Synth
90f14 NEWC Fri160ct20  7f CL6Hcp Synth
20f14 NEWC Fri 25Sep20  7f CL6Hcp Synth

Trainer Steph Hollinshead Barrier 2

Jockey P Mathers 124.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 8:0-0-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-0 1st Up 4:.0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
P Mathers 08]%)2 2 Detective 08-07 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
KT O'neill 08]%)3 2 66/1 Arthalot 09-06 st-Ibs 27.75L 3:13.31
st-Ibs
J S Mcgarvey 10-|(t))9 200/1 French Aseel 11-02 st-lbs L 4:11.8
st-Ibs
0JOrr 09-|(t))5 5 100/1 Romann 08-08 st-lbs 17.75L 2:17.99
st-Ibs
0JOrr 09-12 15 100/1 Jackmel 09-13 st-Ibs 15.50L 1:25.95
st-Ibs
Trainer A C Whillans Barrier 10
Jockey Rowan Scott 124.0kg Prizemoney $33,598
Win Range 1408m - 1811m W&P% 6-21
Career 48:3-3-4 12 Mths 10:0-0-2 1st Up 8:0-0-0  2nd Up 7:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 16:0-1-0  Soft 21:3-2-2 Heavy 3:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 4:0-1-0 Track 6:1-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
R Scott 08#}2 10 Detective 08-07 st-lbs L
st-lbs
P J Mcdonald 08#}3 13 9/1 Pallas Dancer 09-03 st-Ibs 6.25L 2:14.45
st-lbs
R Scott 09]%2 13 12/1 Fashion Free 09-06 st-Ibs 13.75L 1:39.1
st-lbs
P J Mcdonald 09]%0 14 12/1 Stand Free 09-01 st-Ibs 2.25L 1:41.44
st-lbs
B Mchugh 09]%7 11  14/1 Broctune Red 09-03 st-Ibs 2.25L 1:39.33
st-lbs
Trainer Simon Whitaker Barrier 6
Jockey Phil Dennis 123.0kg Prizemoney $1,499
Win Range - W&P% 0-13
Career 8:0-1-0 12 Mths 6:0-1-0 1stUp 4:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
P Dennis 08-”1)1 6 Detective 08-07 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
P Dennis 08-|(l))6 14 7/1 Key Look 08-02 st-Ibs 6.50L 1:24.91
st-Ibs
H Shaw 09-|(l))6 10 4/1 Trevie Fountain 09-04 st-lbs 5.25L 1:29.44
st-Ibs
A Mullen 09-|(l))2 5 10/3 Deolali 08-12 st-Ibs 14.00L 1:26.35
st-Ibs
C Rodriguez 09-|(l))1 10 5/1 Eldelbar 09-06 st-Ibs 0.30L 1:27.35
st-Ibs
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J[F [T HIGHLIGHT REEL

- 6 year old b unknown
Sire Big Bad Bob Dam Dance Hall Girl
Breeder Unknown
Owners Grange Park Racing Club And Partner
Colours Beige, brown seams, armlets and cap

Race Details Track
UPLof CARL  Fri28May21 1m 1f Cl6hcp Soft

%301‘ 15 BEVE Mon 3May21 7f 96y CL6Hcp Good
30f17 DONC Sat24Apr21 1m CL6Hcp Good
40f12 NEWC Wed 7Apr2l 7fCL6 Synth
60f13 NEWC Tue17Nov20 1m CL6Hcp Synth

iod [E] BUZZ LIGHTYERE

8 year old b unknown

Sire Royal Applause Dam Lady Gloria
Breeder Unknown

Owners Caballo Racing

Colours Light blue, dark blue hollow bo, light blue sleeves, black armlets, light

blue and dark blue check cap

Race Details Track
UPLof CARL  Fri28May21 1m 1f Cl6hcp Soft

ﬁ of 13 WOLV Wed 28Apr21 2m 0f 120y CL6Hcp Synth
40f9  NEWC Tue13Apr2l 1m 4f98y CL6Hcp Synth
30f10 WOLV Sat3Apr21  1m4f51ly CL6Hcp Synth
60f10 WOLV Mon 1Mar21 1m 4f51y CL6 Synth

WENSLEY

6 year old b unknown

Sire Poet's Voice Dam Keladora

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr John Smith & Mrs P Bastiman

Colours Black, orange spots, armlets and spots on cap

Race Details Track
UPLof CARL Fri28May21 1m 1f Cl6hcp Soft
égof 11 HAMI  Wed 26May21 1m 1f 35y CL6Hcp Soft
70f8  MUSS Fri30Apr2l  1m 1f CL6Hcp Good
110f 12 NOTT Wed 280ct20 1m 2f 50y CL6Hcp Soft
60of 13 MUSS Mon 120ct20 1m 1f CL5Hcp Soft

Trainer Harvey Bastiman Barrier 7
Jockey S P Davis 122.0kg Prizemoney $34,658
Win Range 1204m - 1408m W&P% 7-27
Career 41:3-1-7 12 Mths 16:1-0-2 1st Up 6:0-1-0  2nd Up 6:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 22:2-1-2  Soft 9:1-0-2 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S P Davis 08]%)0 7 Detective 08-07 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
D Allan 08]%)0 7 7/2 Kodimoor 08-07 st-lbs 8.25L 1:37.14
st-Ibs
ME Cagney 09-10 13  6/1 Takeonefortheteam 10-09 st-Ibs 0.75L
st-Ibs 1:39.21
O Stammers 09-|(t))0 3 11/2 Gunnerside 09-00 st-Ibs 3.25L 1:25.98
st-Ibs
0 Payton 08-10 12  40/1 Stand Free 09-01 st-lbs 3.50L 1:41.44
st-Ibs
Trainer J S Wainwright Barrier 13
Jockey Harrison Shaw 119.0kg Prizemoney $35,364
Win Range 1601m - 1609m W&P% 7-21
Career 56:4-5-3 12 Mths 18:0-0-2 1stUp 7:1-0-0  2nd Up 7:0-0-2
Firm 2:0-1-0 Good 24:4-1-2  Soft 8:0-3-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 13:0-1-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
H Shaw 08-|(t))7 13 Detective 08-07 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
MSLBowen 10-05 5 66/1 The Resdev Way 10-12 st-Ibs 19.25L
st-Ibs 3:46.33
P Mulrennan 08]%)2 2 40/1 Selsey Sizzler 09-05 st-lbs 8.50L 2:41.66
st-Ibs
M S L Bowen 10-|(t))5 8  40/1 Grandscape 10-11 st-lbs 2.25L 2:44.15
st-Ibs
C Hardie 09-07 2 40/1 Autonomy 09-07 st-lbs 11.75L 2:41.78
st-Ibs
Trainer Harvey Bastiman Barrier 5
Jockey J Fanning 119.0kg Prizemoney $15,937
Win Range 1009m W&P% 3-17
Career 30:1-2-2 12 Mths 8:0-0-1 1stUp 6:0-0-0  2nd Up 6:0-1-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 14:0-1-1  Soft 11:1-1-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J Fanning 08—|(l))7 5 Detective 08-07 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
S H James 08—&)2 11 50/1 Hot Team 09-05 st-Ibs 12.50L 2:00.99
st-Ibs
S P Davis 08—|(l))2 2 66/1 Ayr Poet 09-02 st-Ibs 16.75L 1:53.2
st-Ibs
M P Millman 10—|(l))2 7 11/1 Born To Please 10-09 st-Ibs 25.50L 2:20.95
st-Ibs
P Dennis 08-07 13 251 Delgjh Crescent 09-12 st-Ibs 10.25L
st-lbs 2:0331
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DETECTIVE

5 year old b unknown

Sire Kingman Dam Promising Lead
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr A Slack

Colours Red, large yellow spots

Race Details

10of13 CARL Fri28May21 1m 1f Cl6hcp
30f10 AYR  Tue 27Apr21 1m 2f CL6Hcp
40f12 MUSS Sat3Apr2l  1m CL6Hcp

UPLof SEDG Tue 24Nov20 2m Of 178y CLANVH
%zof 14 HAMI  Mon 21Sep20 1m 0f 68y CL6Hcp

Track
Soft

Good
Good
Good
Soft

Trainer Mrs Dianne Sayer Barrier 8
Jockey G Lee 119.0kg Prizemoney $975
Win Range 1811m W&P% 0-13
Career 8:0-0-1 12 Mths 81-0-1 1stUp 4:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-1 Soft 4:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
G Lee 08-|(t))7 8  $6 Detective 08-07 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
J P Sullivan 08-|(t))2 2 12/1 Greengage 09-06 st-lbs 3.75L 2:10.54
st-Ibs
J P Sullivan 08-|(t))7 5 14/1 Perfect Soldier 08-07 st-lbs 2.00L 1:40.39
st-Ibs
C Offarrell 10]%)2 200/1 Minella Drama 10-12 st-lbs L 4:07.75
st-Ibs
J Gormley 08]%)2 11 50/1 Flying Moon 09-02 st-lbs 5.75L 1:51.64
st-Ibs
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